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f ~~I CIA DINH Tll NHAN CHiNH TRI VIET NAM 

. . . . 
fAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po. BOX 5435. A~L1NCTON. VA 2220S'()635 
TEI.£PHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two copies ~ 

IV 1# 531933 

VEWL.# 013763 

1-171, : -LYes ..... , _x_~ 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.S. admission via the Orderly 
Oeparture Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGUY:E:I 
---:L:""a-s-=t---

QUANG 
Middle 

SANH 
First 

Curren t Address l17C Minh liang Phu Nhuan, Ho Chi Minh City, VN. 

Oate of Birth 4/30/20 Place of Birth Vietnam 

Previ ous Occupa t; on ('before 1975) __ C_o_lo_n_e_l ______________ _ 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EOUCATION CAMP Dates: From __ 5_/1_9_7_5 __ To 9/1987 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: Nguyen Quang Thong 
Name 

Nashville, TN. 37205 
Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone 
Nguyen Quang Thong 

Nashville, TN 37205 

Please reverse side for comments. 

Relationship 
Son 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
OOP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Daj:e PreDared: 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) Ngueyn Quang Sanh 

(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP 
- FA. 

Nguyen Thi Hue 6/26/32 wife 

Nguyen thi Anh Phuong 6/18/58 daughter 

Nguyen thi Anh Tu 10/04/59 .. 
~.~-

Nguyen thi Anh Vinh 4/06/61 II 

Nguyen thi Anh Ngoc 12/31/62 .. 
Nguyen Quang Dao 4/11/64 son 

Nguyen Quang Tan 8/24/65 " 

.. -

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1f different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: After 12 years of imprl..3onment, 
Mr. Nguyen has just been released. He is now 68 years old and his 
health is weakening. His file is complete with an IV # and a LOI. 
Please assist him in obtaining an exit visa with the Vietnamese 
government. 

-
TO 



' . • . . 
~ 

--

To Whom It May Concern: 

EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
Bangkok, Thailand 

NGUYEN THI HUE born June 28, 1932 
NGUYEN~HI ANH PHUONG born June 18, 1956 
NGUYEN THI ANH TU born October, 1959 
NGUYEN THI ANH VINH' born April 6, 1961 
NGUYEN THI ANH NGOC -- born December 31, 1962 

(IV 531933) 
" 
" 
" 
" 

NGUYEN QUANG DAO born April 11, 1964 " 
NGUYEN QU~NC TAl~ born August 24, 1965 It 

NGUYEN QUANG SANa born April 30, 1920 " 

Residing at: 117C Minh Mang Ap Trung-1 
Phuong Trung 1 Khom 4, Phu Nhu~n 
T.P. Ho Chi Minh 

Sd Quan Hoa Ky cho phep nhdng ngd6i cO ten tren day di 
Bangkok. Thai -lan, de&. nap don t,i S\! Quan My de .... san~ Hoa Kj, 
vdi di~u kien ho duoc kham suc khoe tfi Vi~t Nam, va duoc phong 
van qua dai ~dien Cao Uy Liin H1e~ Qu6c ~ic Trach Ty Nan' (UNHCR). 
ChUng toj'yeu ciu gi3i tham quyen cap cho h9 Gisy Xult Canh 
ciing nhung giay to'" can thiet dE" rOi. Vi~t Nam. /The American 
Embassy gives permission for the above persons to come to Bangkok, 
Thailand to make application at this Embassy to go to the United 
States, provided that they have a medical examination in Vietnam 
and an interview by a representative of the United Nations High 
Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR). We request the authorities 
to issue Exit Permits and the necessary documents to leave 

. ~\~'.: .. Vie tnam. 

NhdRg ngdb1 ke~trin di duoc UNHCR d~ ngh1 tdi,tham quyen Vi~t Nam 
theo Danh Sach Chieu Khan" Nh4P Canh Hoa Ky, so/The names above 
have been submitted to the Vietnamese authorities by the UNHCR 
on the American Visa Entry Working List, serial number 013763 . 

ODP: 

COR: 

ODP-I 
10/81 

DIC 

SEB/sn 
CertifY. true copy of original 
Avt;r\rl-J-- q .1982-

~7/!.~ 
ALICE M. HANLON, Notary Public 

in Jrl1 fur tr.e State of Texas 

My Commission ull;res: ,;~::ust 16, 1984 

Office 
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Embassy of the United States of America 
Bangkok, Thailand 
Director of Orderly Departure Program 

Dear Sir, 

September 11, 1990 

I am sending you my latest affidavit of support as well as supporting 
documents to update my father's ODP files (Mr. Nguyen Quang Sanh, IV # 
202865). My current address and telephone number is still: 

¥ 

Fairfax, Virginia 22032 

(work) 
(home) 

Please let me know if you need any addtional information or if there is 
anything I can do to expedite my father's departure from Vietnam. 

Thank you very much for your time and consideration. 

Sincerely, 

Thong Nguyen 



IV # 202865 
OM B NQ. 111S.0062 
Expires 12186 

U. S. Department of Justice 
Immigration and Naturalization Service Affidavit of Support 

(ANSWER ALL ITEMS: FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.) 

I.. _---:-_...:T.:..:H.:::.O.:.:.NG~Q,.."U'_'..A~N~G~tlG~U::..Y!..!:E:.:..N=___ ______ residing at __ --=--~~==-.'-'-'._:....;.'--'.. ·=x=r ....... ______ _ 

(Name) (Stlft1 and Number) 

Fairfax Virginia 22032 USA 
(Cily) (Slate) CZIP Code ifin U.S.l (Counlry) 

BEING DULY SWORN DEPOSE AND SAY: 

I. Iwasbornon~_D_e_c_e_m_b_e_r __ 2~, __ 1_9_5_7 ____ Aa~t ________ S_a_i~g_o_n ______________________ ~V~i~e~tn~a~m~ ______ _ 
(Dale) (City) (Counlry) 

If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the following as appropriate: 
a. If a United States citizen through naturalization. give certificate of naturalization number __ 1_0_94_3_5_7_9 ___ _ 
b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage, give citizenship certificate number ________ __ 

c. If United States citizenship was derived by some other method. attach a statement of explanation. 
d. If a lawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give "A" number - ___________ _ 

2. That I am 32 years of age and have resided in the United States since (date) ___ 0"'-6"'-'-1 ... 18,......1 .... 7.>0<5 _______ _ 

3. That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person: 

~ame 

SANH QUANG NGUYEN 

Vietnam I 
Marital Slalus 

Married 
Cililen of··\Counlry) 

Selt 

M 

I 
Relationship 10 Deponent 

Father 

Age 

70 

Presently reSIdes al·-(Slreet and Number) (City) (Slate) (Counlry) 

18/15 Tran Quang Dieu, Quan 3 T/P Ho Chi ~1inh Vietnam 

Name of spouse and children accompanying or following to join person: 

Spouse Sell Age 
rlj A 

Child ..w Age 

Child i Su Age Child Su Age 
N/A I 

Child I Sell Age Child Selt Age 
N/A i 

i I 
4. That this affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the person(s) named in item 3 

will not become a public charge in the United States. 

5. That I am willing and able to receive, maintain and support the person(s) named in item 3. That I am ready and willing to deposit 
a bond. if necessary, to guarantee that such person{s) will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the United States. 
or to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporarily and will depart prior 
to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the United States. 

6. That I understand this affidavit will be binding upon me for a period of three (3) years after entry ofthe person(s) named in item 
3 and that the information and documentation provided by me may be made available to the Secretary of Health and Human 
Services and the Secretary of Agriculture, who may make it available to a public assistance agency. 

7, That I am employed as. or engaged in the business of __ .=E.!.!n~g..!.i.!..!n""e~e*r,...!i,.J.n4g~__,.------with Spri nt Internati ona' 
(Type of Business) (Name of concern) 

at ____________________ ~ __________ ~R~e;s;to~n ______________ ~V~i~r~q~;~n~i~a ______ ~2~2;0~9~6 ____ ___ 
(SHeel and Number) (Cily) (Slale) (Zip Code) 

I derive an annual income of (!(sel(-employed, I have attached a copy of my last income tax 
return or report o(commercial ratinK cOl/cern which I certifr to be true and correct to the best 
of my knol\'ledKe and belief See instruction for nature of evidence of net worth to be 47,000 
submitted.) - $ __ ...:..:...2..::;.= _____ _ 

I have on deposit in savings banks in the United States $ ___ 2,.....:.,_5_0_0 _____ _ 
I have other personal property, the reasonable value of which is $ __ 4..;.0::::...z, • .::;,0.::;.0.::;.O _____ _ 

Form 1·134 (Rev. 12-1-84) Y OVER 



IV # 202865 
1 have stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list 
which I certify to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. $ 
1 have life insurance in the sum of $ 

12,000 
100,000 

With a cash surrender value of $ - 0 -
1 own real estate valued at $ 

With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to $ 110,000 
155,000 

Which is located at Fa i rfax Vi rgi ni a 22032 
(Slreel and Number (City) (State) (Zip Code) 

8. That the following persons are dependent upon me for support: (Place an "X" in the appropriate column to indicate whether 
the person named is wholly or partially dependent upon you for support.) 

Name of Person Wholly Dependent Partially Dependent Age Relationship to Me 
~ 

None . 

9. That 1 have previously submitted affidavit(s) of support for the foll('wing person(s). If none, state "None" 
Name Dale submilled 

SANH QUANG NGUYEN September 7,1989 

10. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following person(~l. If 
none, state none. 

Name Relationship Date submitted 

SANH QUANG NGUYEN Father August 12, 1982 

11.(Complete this block only if the person named in ilem J will be in Ihe United States temporarily.) 
That I 0 do intend 0 do not intend, to make specific contributions to the support of the person named in item 3. (1/ \'011 

check "do intend", indicale Ihe exaci nature and duration o/Ihe contributions. Forexample, ~fyou intend 10 tilrni!ih room and 
board, Siale for how long and. ~f money, stale the amount in Uniled Siaies dollars and stale whelher it is 10 be given ;11 a IlImp 
sum, weekly, or monthly. or for how long.) 

OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT 

I acknowledge at that I have read Part III oJ the Instructions, Sponsor and A lien Liability, and am aware oJ my responsibilities as 
an immigrant sponsor under the Social Security Act, as amended, and the Food Stamp Act, as amended. 

Q'1 
.19/ 0 

Anna Cox Hallowell • 
•• • Notary Public, Commonwealth of VirginIa 
ISs.on expires on y • 2 

I swear (afJirm) that I know the CQntents oJ this affidavit signed by me and the statements are true and correct. 

Sigft4,rueojthpone" .:jbCl~ ~~ . 
andswornto(ar.rirmed)be/oremethisj:t~~J 7~ vrJ " r 

at--~~~~~~--~~~~~~~~=9~~------~ 

Signature oJ OfJicer A dministering Oath _---.:~~::!::::T::~::::I::~.2:::::q.,I-!:::.:::::=::~:::::1~itle ---:.-='--.:....c:~+--.t-...::::..:..::.!~~_ 
IJ afJidavit prepared by other than deponent, please complete the/ollowing: I declare that this document was 
request oJ the deponent and is based on~information 0/ which I have knowledge. 

(Signature) (Address) (Date) 



GTE 
Federal 
Credit 
Union 

MliDOIk:e 

September 11~ 1990 

Re: Thong Nguyen 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN~ 

Mr. Nguyen has maintained a checking and savings account with this credit 
union since July 19~ 1988. The current balance in checking is $1293.51 
and the current balance in savings is $816.80. 

Sincerely, 

J. Micheal Redmiles 
Branch Manager 

MIdonSt. Bnncb 'JboM:r: Branch St.1\U:nIlurg Braoch ac:.w:.a- Bnncb 
11207 N. Nc:Iln*aJR. 1308 Marton St. 111 Madi!Ion St., BIb Floor 21~7 16th St. NMb 2618 CcuIIry!Idc I'brir.a 
'BrmpI. Fl. '\Vi12 '1IImpa. FL ~3602 Dmpa. FL ~3602 St. ~PI.~~704 <lI:arMIa; FI.. 33515 
Phone: Pbonet I'tIOOC: l'booc: l'booc:l" 

s..oIaBnncb L*dand Bnncb Winb:r ItM:n Branch Mt. LaIrd Branch 'VIclIna Bnncb 
1626 ..... Bhd. 305 5.1bidaJR. 125 JIPI:raJe 'I' N.W. &It PIIltt Driw: 8219 Boooc Bhd. 
s..oca. FL 33577 IadaDd. PI. 3,..,1 'MDIr.r ftnm. FI.. 33M) Mt.l.:urd. NJ 080S4 "Wcnaa. VA 22l8O 
PbI:Jne Pbone l'booc: l'booc: l'booc: 



Re5ton. ~:~ } J096 

US Sprint~ 

September 11, 1990 

RE: Thong Q. Nguyen 

To Whom It May Concern: 

This is to verify that Mr. Nguyen has been an employee of 
US Sprint since July 18, 1988. His title is Member of the 
Technical Staff II and is a regular full-time employee. His 
bi-weekly salary is $1,834.00 ( annualized at $47,684.00 ). 

If you should have any questions, please contact me at (703) 
689-5116. 

Maribeth Pirone 
Human Resources 

MLP/mp 
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GENERAL ASSOCIATION OF 
FORMER POLITICAL PRJSONEHS OF VIETNA~IESE COMMUNIS'IS 

T6'ng HQi Ctju Tu Nhan Chinh Tr~ cqng San Vi~t Nam 
P.O. BOX 1953, GARDEN GROVE, CA92642 • TEL:, 

POLITICAL PRlSONERS REGISTRATION FORM 
MaLa ghi ten Tu Nhan Chillh Tr~ 

202865 IV. # __________ _ 

VEWL.~~~~~-----_ 
1-171: __ _ N __ _ 

(Two Copies) 

lne purpOse ollI\JS 101m i:; 10 idenltly persons wno ale 01 we Ie 10lmerly inlerned In • .,.educalion Camp In V,el Nam, so Ittal ehglDlloly .or u.s ""mlss.on Yla In" Oloelly 
o lop." lUI. PIOQ'4Im can be esI4lDlosh .. ", 

("'1(; d.Ch cui. m;i; lIir ~ Mac: d}nh ntrJllli/ nli/lld; di ri danli/ /;)] Ii/;am din /lonli/ cae 1,'!; C~, 1,!0 d VI~I flam dil'd"'~' phlip rao Hoa Ky ,heo t;hlionli/ /I'-nh ta d. CO 1r~11';,1 

A. GENERAL BIOGRAPHY: (Photo if available I 
LY'ich tong quat, hem a'nh neu co) 
1. Name (Family name, middle, first I: __ .....:N;.;..G:...U:...Y:..:E=N~Q:l.,;U:..:A..:.:N:.:..:G:::......;S:...:A..:.:N:.:..:H:..:.-________________ _ 

(Hp va tim .heo 'hu tl/ Vi~' Nam) 
2. Sex: ?tale DO~:~..l.L/1920/flaceoj~jrln:_-=:.u....-""-,,,,,,,,,,,-_______________ _ 

(Phai) \month.date.year) 
3. Last position/Rank. Agency/Unit Colonel! Charg~ de Hiss ion for the Department of Defense. 

(Chilc vw'cap b~C, Cd quatVDdn v,i cuoi cung) (i:l?- ita. c6ng d.n \jy vi~n B9 QU()C Phong.) 

B. ARREST 
(Giam giiJ) 
1.D~e&~~~An~:~~~_0_5~/_2_4~/_7_5_i_n_S_a_i~g~0_n ____________________ _ 

INgayndj'fjnhdi~tVblb'tgil/)(month. date, yeart,. 
2. Name. Location 01 Prisons Of Re- education Camps : --=S:...:u:..:O:...:l:.......:~..:.:la::..' u:::.-;:,.( ::::.B..::.i::::.e:..:.nc......:.;H~o:..:::a~)~!L........:y'-" e=.!n:.......:B~a:.' l=..· L' _I ..... IaQ,.' -'.!N""aJ.WmL..loJNu.i..unu..h4'~ 

(Ten dill diem c,k /fiJi giam) Xu an Lac • 
. a D~e~re~aserusli"~camps:~_~O~8~/~2~0~/~8~7~ ____ ~ __________________ _ 

(Ngayd"~Clhahayconb!giam) (month. date • year) 

C. FAMILYSTATUS: 
I Tinh tf{jng gia dinh) 

Married 1. Married or single: ___________________________________ _ 

(Co' gia d,nh hay d9c thlm) ,. 
Thi Hue (wife Th' 2. II married. pleas(complete nallh.lS 01 Spouse & Children __ ~'--". ______ .::.-_-.::....:._~~_=.:_=__:::.:.:..l=_cA:..::n:..::h'_"_ 

(Neu co gia dinh, )(.n die'n 'hem IIgt1bi vq.tchO'ng va cac con) 

Phuong (daughter), Nguye~ Quang Thong (son), Nguye~ Thi Anh Tu (daughter). N~uye; 
Thi Anh Vinh (daughter), Nguve~ Thi Anh Ngoc (daughter), Nguve~ Quang Dao (son), 

~ ~ . 
Nguyen Quang Tan (son). 

I Fairfax! Virginia, 22032, USA 

(home). 

3. Relationship with detainee; __ S_o_n ____________________________ _ 

(Lien h~ vd, 'u nhafl cai t~o) 
4. Status in USA: 

(Tinh tfiMg cu tru) 
Permanent Resident 0 

5. Are you willing to sponsor the above detainee (il released I 
(Ong. Ba co san sang dung fa bao t{~ cho dtJ6ng s~ hhOng ?J 

Date: _ 01L02:..!J 99,.;;;.0 ____ _ 

INgay, thing, nam) 

U.S Cilizen '5( 

Yes)(, No 0 

Signalure 01 Applicant 
(Chi} KY cv .. ngu61 dung ddn) 

(Certll,cale 01 Relea$e) 
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lNCO" .. OlllATCD UNDIlR THIt LAWS 
OF THE "TATe 0" teA .. S.S 

N144100 
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.. 

THla CCltTI"'CATIl 'S TJlAIN1J"IIIItAItt.. IN THI CITY 
0" HeW TO'''' Oft llirt KA"SAS CITY •• ' •• OU'" 

UNITED TELECOMMUNICATIONS.INC . • 
DTC 07b6 7130~23712 2350 CUSIP 913025 10 2 

COMMON STOCK 

• 



IJ(. M)I VV 

orr,. -xuF-n lac 
S.6 ift. CRT 

«:(11'';(; UilA xJ iU)1 (:11(1 NGlliA VJl~T NAM 
IJ,;c l(rp - Tv ,If 1 - l/t;llIh ph/;c 

1010 I 01817181~ II 1611f12 
. '5I1SI,D 

GIAY . RA TR~I 
Thco tMng til' 56 966. BCA .. TT l'Igly ~I·' -1g61 cua so NOi vv: 

.111" ,II 1I11t-l..lI.TH. b,iI 
h/luh 11.1'0 telllg \;III ro 
2:iG.i Rllir :r; Ihbll II 

aam lUi:! 

Th.i hlDh 4ft YIn. quyft dinh thu6 •.. _ O~ IQ8.., nr~Y .. 20._ tlWlc. .8.. DIm _ .I9 B7 
cUa _____ . '. . BO WOI .. ~~'_~ 

Nay dp ,iSy tha c:bo anti, 'chi ~ tt~ au cUr: 

H9. ttn Idui sinh .1'fctJ'!fN QUANG SAIm ~illh nim 1920 , 
r.,.'c liD R?i k".i~ 

Hoi sinh 

Noi dlng Itt nhin khlu 1~IICmr tni tNbc: khi hi bit .. __ ._._ .. _ . .... . .', ___ . __ 

117 c .l~dn~ 1I1inh In i:ne,. ph! nhu~.t1 TF!/l!C1-·~.-. " __ . _ 
" "1 t'''' , .... - bAo '" h' Can tOi : '. . ..• i H Cull::; c.::nuy '·.s..en 0 qUQC .. p eng 

Bi bit nlly . ;:.4/5175 An p~t TTCT 
Thco qUyft dinb • .in vln ~ '. , apy _ . thaa, DIm " ..... : . ella 

I)J bi tin, An 

I)J duvc: pm .ia 

Nay vi CU' tni qi 

111'1. ~ng thlnh DIm ~, 

111'1. cOng thlnh nlm thaag 

II? e-t.anh-I:1~n~, ph"f nhu;n, TP JHQ~ 
N~n dt qw trinh eli riO 

. . ... . ... t. . 't '1 1" • " -" .. " .--- - :rrone·-tha1 tr1all-Ca.l .. t~o." r~,. uon·tora.·co-UH.I..~U 
1# f.. h ,. , .. .. i -1 h'" h~-" _ ... ",,,. '---{!o -e,::n:,·· oan ·thenh CoO£-vioc 'f BO' ntt - ~uy· C ap· ~.I.u· ·~es 

¥.~- .-........ _--_ ... _-- _ .... _-- --- ... ~ .. - .. -- ... 

."._- . -" ... , _._-_ ...... _---
.'--:;"_' ___ "".:0::, ___ • __ • _~ .... ___ .. _. _____ _ 

PU'crng'" phli (rinb di~1I t,i UDND PhU'ng. xi: 

TrU'u-c .. g., . ..25i&l.n, ·9 "DIm 1987 

~"":I,o phil 

::gPy.;.;ll QU.H11L; Sanh 
16 ____ . _ - - .-. 

------_._-- .. 
nguyen ~nmt sabb 
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MINISTRY OF INTERIOR 
Camp Xuan Lac 
Number 158-GRT 

According to 
of Interior, 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET-NAM 
Independence-Liberty-Happiness 

00087801642 

PERMIT OF RELEASE FROM CAMP 

TRANSLATION 

Circular No. 966-BCA/TT dated 31 May 1961 of the Ministry 

Implementing the Decision of Release No. 08/QD on 20 August 19B7 of the 
Ministry of Interior, 

It is issued today this permit of Release from camp in favor of the 
following person: 

full name at birth NGUYEN QUANG SANH Born in 1920 
Other name 
Birth place Hau giang 
Registered residence before the arrest: 117 c Minh Mang street, Phu nhuan, 

Ho Chi Minh City 
Crime committed Colonel, Charge de Mission for the Department of Defense 
Date of arrest: 24 May 1975 Punishment decision: Re-education Center 
According to Decision number •••••••••• date ••••••••• 
Increase of punishment time, total 
Decrease of punishment time, total 
Residence after the release: 117 c Minh Mang, Phu nhuan, Ho Chi Minh City 

Assessment on re-education performance: 
During the re-education period, he has always shown to do his utmost, 

accomplished the work assigned, implemented correctly the internal regulations. 
(Probation: 12 months) 

The person concerned must report to the People's Committee of Guild, Village 
before 25 September 1987 

finger print of right index 
of Nguyen Quang Sanh 
(finger print) 

BACK PAGE: CAP 15PN 

full name, signature 
of the recipient, 
signed 
Nguyen Quang Sanh 

10 September 1987 
The Superintendent, 
signed/sealed 
Major: Nguyen Thanh Tam 

Certified that the person from the Re-education Center 
has reported to the local authority. 
11 September 1987 
The Chief of Public Security 
signed/sealed (Illegible) 

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN ACCURATE 
I AM COMPETENT TO TRANSLATE. 

TRANSLATION Of THE ATTACHED DOCUMENT. 

1.. t,.f{ . I!. '; /Liv'-tv1~ . tti/"t,.J '1/V rt~v 7 ~ . _______ 

Nguyen Thi-Hoa Le 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 
this I~ day of Oa..~ ,1981 

a~YI1.~ 
ALICE M. HANLON, Notary Public 

In And For The State ot Texas 
My Commission Exp.res 09-19-aS 
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~M:ASSY OF TH~ U~ITE) STAT~S OF AH~RIC~ 

3ANGKO~, T~ArL4N) 

TO ~HJM IT MAY CONC!RN: 

NGUYEN QU~NG SANH 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 

VEWUI: 13763 

30QN 30 APR 2) 

1~/15 T~AN QUANG OIEU 
Q 03 

TIP HO CHI ~INH 

SEP 23, 1931 

(IV 2028(5) 

su ~UAN H)A KY CHO PH~P N~UNG NGU'l CO TEN TR~N OAY 01 
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, 0= NOP DON TAI SU QUAN ~y D~ SANG HOA KY, 
VOl OlEU KIEN HO DUO: KHAM s~C KHf~ TAl VI~T NAM, VA Duoe 
PHON~ V~~ ~UA uAr O!=~ c~o ur LI~N HrE~ ~UJC C~C T~ACH TV ~A~ 
(UNHCRl. CHUNG TOI Y~U C~U GteI THAM QUY!N C:P C~0 H~ iIAY 
IUAT CANrl CJNG NHJ~G GIAY TO CAN T~I~T DE ~CI VI:T NeM.1 
THE AM~RICA~ E~5'SSY GIV~S ~~R~ISSI~~ ~O~ TH~ leOVE PE~SCNS 

TO CJME TO 5~N~KCK, TH~ILA~O T) M~K= APPLICATIO~ AT THIS 
~MoASSY TO GO TJ THE UNIT=J $T~T~S, PROVID:~ T~AT TH=Y H~V= 
A HElICAL ~XAMIN~TrO~ !N VI~TN~~ A~C A~ INTE~VIEW 5Y A ~~PR!­
SENTATlV~ OF TH~ U~lTEJ NATI'NS HI;H COM~ISSIO~E; cO~ ~EFU~E~S 

(UNHCRl. ftC R2~U~ST TH: AJTHC~ITI=S TO !SSU= =XrT P~RM!TS A~O 
ThE NECESS~RY JOCUME~TS TO L~~VE VI~TNAM. 

NHU~; NGJOI KE T~!N OA O~C: J~~C~ 'E N~HI Tel rHA~ CJYEN 
WIET NIM THEJ ~ASh S~CH CHIEU KH~N N~A~ CA~H hJ' KY.I 
THE NAMES ASOVE ~'VE S~EN SUSMITT~O lC T~2 VIET~AM~S~ ~UTH~R­
IllES SY T"~ U~HCR eN TH~ AM~RlC~N VISA ~NTRY ~cqKIN; LIST. 

OOP-I 
10/81 0771219 

OFFICE 



UNITtD ST.t.TtS OEPARTMENT 0' JUsnC! 
1 .... IGIlATIOII ,,. "ATU~.auv.Tlo. SIltYICI 

Al Lf\t0TA ) C-,A 

NOTICE OF APPROVAL CF RE1.ATIVE IMMIG~ANj VISA ?EiITION 

.. A.al (:, U:'t[F1C;"'" 

-rHONG S/ffJ t. (j'i1!J,V..j /J:)<'f-" 
8;7(2)~ r~ HO. 

;,lTi I'!T,TIQI'I ;;1U,i:) :. r£ ;, ." •• 0""«. 
AL 0' 'tTl TlOI'I 

f/I&/fr 'J/I((C ":1 

~! .. se be advlseo tftat aooroval of tne petition ccnter1 lloon tne beneficiary an aDorao"ate ctasslfieatlon. The .oQtOYal consti­
tutes :'10 assurance tNt me l)eneficlaty .. It be tOUI'IC:! tililble tor visa Issuanc •.• omlssion to tne UnltlKl Stites or aaJ1.Istmtnt 
to lawful permanent 'niaent statUI. EJillbdity tor Visa ,ssuanc. il Cleterm,nlKl onl, wntn 'ooliation t:,.,tf~)t is made to a 
c:tnsular affic.,; Ilillbility tor aamlssaon or aCSjustmtnt IS ,et.rmlneo cnly wntn aOOlicltlon tnerefor is miCS. to an ,mmlva­
tion officar. Also. Oluse ncte tne Iceml betow wnicn art InGICltlCS ~ "X" marlts concernln, tftlS "etltlon: 

1. 0 "01.1" '!TITloN 1'Q CUSSI" T'NI IPUla .. .., AS AlII 1 .... (OIATt II'~TIV' 0' A u.uTCI STATtS e:TIU" MAS IU" I'OIIIWUOto --0 TI4( u"­

ITlO STATU eONSUIJITt n • n4IS co .. ~\.ms "1.1. "C~IO'" ty ',"141S S"'Vlct CN Tl4t ~!""1TlC"'. ~l4t 
'JNITtO ST .. TtS COHSUUn:. "' .. lOt 'S 11"'0[11 1'14( SU"!!tVISION 0' T'N( Oll"AltT"t"T 0' surt.",11.1. JoOVI" .,.( u.",(,IC:A"" :::tCtIlN,"'G 
VISA ISSU"lta. I • ....,., c __ "", .... w_. JII!MUl IN lItIiMaMNI I. !lui CIIJIUW, n.u $11"11: • .,lil IN -..v ,. _ tilt'! "'<9IW'!' co .. c_., .... ~. 

Z. Cl I' "OU U=M, IIIATlJItAUllD JoS 10 OTllt" 0' T'Nt: UlllrrnI STATts Alia AN ' .... ,GJlAIIIT V'SA .. AS "OT Yt'!' !([!f 'SSutt) ~O -:O14[ It!'lt,.,C:.lIt,,. 
'tOTI"" THIS O''''C' U'M(OIAftt.". t:iVIIIICI TI4[ OlIoT! 0' ~OUII 'IATlJIllAI.IZ"l'IO'" Iof ~14[ SAM' ·111(, :, ~Ht '(Tmo ... ",as , ... UMa .. F 0' 
-01.1111 SON 011 OAUGatTtIl. AI..SD IoGYISl '_CTI4U T'N .. T 'USC'" IS STIU. UIII .. AIIJIII[D. l"MIS III'OIlMATIO" MAT O"[!)IT! rM, '1IU .... e' :lit .a. 
V'SA TO T'N' ."'UIO"..,. . 

3. !2! YO~ "m/,TtON 'Olt , .. t:Ift!t'''Cl eUIlI'Fle.anClM, AS SatGw" .... 0'11. MAS 11£" 'O"WAIIOrO TO ,!,14[ U .... TtD STAfts e~NSU"IoT' 
.. T cANo K oK I ..,. H AI L AI'> H") . THIS cO"l'\.rTU "1.1. "'CTIOII I" TMIS U!tYII:l 01'1 TH[ 'tTlTlOI'I ~14'S 5tllV'CE "AS 
.. OT .. I"G TO QO _I"" 1")t[ AC':'U"1. ISSUAlilct 0' '1ISAS, VISAS .... :( 'SIUtt) ONI.'I' 1'1 UNITtD STATts C::NSU\'s "MQ .... [ U"'OU 114( ,uIIlS:;le· 
~ON 0' T'NI u.I. QUIoIlTll["T :I, STAft. UNO'" n4[ i.,AW ONU ... I.II11ITtO !IIU.a,U 0' VIS"S ,,1.'1 n '$SUtD 1'1 T'NAT :It''UTItI,1Ir :::UItI"G 
!.&C.'t -!Alii "itO 1'M0' \lUST S€ ISSU[O ST'ltICTl.Y 'N TM[ CHIIO",oI.OGICAL OllOU , ....... ICM "!"'~1eNS N,II! ~IUO ,~" ",., S""( ::.US"'CA. 
~10N. _[N TM, ""[,.,CI .. ..,.S TlJIIN IS 1I!.104C1 Oil ~14( lllSA NA.lTI"G I.IST. '!'ME UNITtO S~Il"[S e:lNSUI. ",11.1. ,N'OIll .. "m" ~NO ;:NSIl::U 
IISU""Ct :l' 1'14( VISA. I,. ... ,., c_.,.., ..,. w_. -..u H ~ulltl. I. rlw CII"'. no., Stlt"ftf: ..... U IN ~. I. __ M. ,,... 

9~C __ """""_" 

4. 0 ~14[ '!"'1TIoN STATtS ""1.1' T'N, !/P'P'lC1A'" IS '" T'N( UNITt!) ST1TtS AltO ""1.1. "'1'\.1" 1"0 ste: .. [ " IoAWI'UI. 1H!""AIt[PlT ~UIO["T .,.[ 
!!'eC:'OSED lo"II\.ICATIO'" 110" 1'I41S -UlllI'OU "0111" 1 .... 5/ SJotOUI.O 1[ C:l""urto .. 1110 sU,"Ir.'tll ." rM£ !I[!'e[P'lC1JoIIIY .. IT'N'N 30 :!AYS :!II 
.LC::lllOAIOICt 'WlTM T'N( 'NSTltUcnONS C::lNTAI"[O fMOIIN_ (I' n4( U,,[,.,e:M1' MAO ""[VIOUSL.Y SUIMlntO '0111111 1 .... 1 · ... M.CH "'AS ~,. 
~IIIN[D TO 141 ... M( SHOU~ lIaU.MIT 1 .... 1 '0"" .. T'NIN 10 OATS.l 

: .. 0 Nt IIN'FlC".' '~'''L. II 1"10 •• '00' TMC OreSIOft tUOr OM "'I '(MOINO ''' ..... n:.AT:ON TO !Ie:", A L,AW"UL '!IIMAN[NT ~[SIOI!'fT 
,Felli" \ .... 11. 

S. CJ n41 IItTlTION S",lTtS T'NAT T'N( ".t,,.,c:A"" IS ,It TM[ UN.T'!!) STATtS .. NO "'11.1. ....... 1' ~ Ue:lM, ... L.A-""" 1tt""AIt'Jlt1 ~nIO'!tT "0101. 
tv,!! UI ' .... IGIIANT VISA NUM."" IS NOT 'ltU",T1.T "VAIUIU. "'111['0111[. n4( l["IP'lC:IoJll'f "A1' Nor "''''''''1' TO 1£=:1 .. [ Jo "U"A", ... T 
~t:SIOPT_ 

11.- 1.111 ($ .... c..,.l 
ilf_I.I.mN 

I 
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CQI'\G 116.\ xA ll(n cHD NGHiA Viti' NAM 

Hap CONG • 
So: )03ti /89 

~nai (jan';' Z)cbd.a I ciio/' ~ eA we; ei? d~j" 
~t4-~;o ~ 4da oitv,m6 ~ tttr-:- . 

'fda ca.a '.bfrDg gUll' tb'. fai li~1l lau day wa ung, ba eli giao ~i cho Trani _ -tlldl.. '" sail 

uhf.p cioll ... I. 

*~8d1 hj) ~C!h V&w« Pta 

~ 
\ .. 

\. \. l j t ~ ',_ ....... , 
J : .... _~_..--.' 

, ,1 > 

TruDg tlm dich VII xuat nb,p canh 116 hoan thsllh c~Dg vi~ Doi fren trong thai giaul--___ _ 

tbling va trl Ut qua vao nt:rj'" 4t --::::701 ~Ol].i try .v Chi ubiuh djch VI} xu" nbf.p 

333 Ngu,la Trai, QU.,D 1. 

e.i.Dlt. 

2- Ont. b6 _ SUnid 
1&:-----------------

ilillllh lOu cho Truag Tim 9ich vy xult nh4P ci.Dh. kbob .. 
?7-IJ)' Ona r- . _ 
~. 

tronK46bi uvac la:------------------~7rJ---------------------------------­
va .e trA .1) tian COn lI!i : 
khi ch~n Ut qui bq-p dung. 

3- Tnroog hcrp ohiic.;,; l'lc}i ,hmt; V3 tberi b~n ceu tt;d di~m m~t va hai QW. ttCD khan! thv:e b. 

dU'<7t~ gbU' thOa thll{\,n thi hai h,'u pl:iii cuill tni.ch Dbi~m nh11' lau : 

a) r\t=u 83.11 khi. k-i hl!P dlloi'. ong. bit . fbnA :dn buy lbl pbii 

(I..t~u 1::0: ; ho~n pbi ::'·u Ih: 0 :y l~: 
- Ti:: J';:::\ tl u- t ,Ii": u!!b ,till- 7. Mne: JO~ tant' s.1'i tieft "crt' tlJ3ng. 

- Ti:: Ilg~) Ihi:' 0 dl n IIgr.y .llli' tS, bjll! 2m. 1~"8 .61:i~u lIql' dODIf. 

- S:l\.~ t5 D;!I!y. I.t~.u:; 704 t~g .~ ti~n hV? d~ng. 

_ J 



h) ~;;11 ~nm; t.\1ifl cf:!1 VI,' )tu::t nh<~p "~nn ~ l'::t f'F1-\ chi.m 110 v6i 

Wi th1l9'':; \'~ tTUl1g t::.Ul di~h "Y xu1t nh.~p ciirJll thi It:.ll; blU, tiall he.". .. . ~.j! ~ 

.- T~ fl3'Y th,~ 1 t.~n Il~ny thO- 7. ~ilrn 5~ 

.- 'fir ng~y thu- 8 den ugay thd' 15. gurn 10%. 

- Sau 15 ngay. giim: 

Tro'lo 'nr'; n;~ L:9'J> n~,v. 1r11D~ Him dich VI~ xua. nl:~I' c.inA vb thVC hitD t!~ng nhih .... 

tbuf1! c;i amm m{,t ciiu bo/p dong. ' 

c) - Nt!u t::'i;~n~ "{Il '~un~ va tho-i b:.lO nen b 4i~m 1 va 2 kh6ng thve hi"n chrgc ctUnt; 'nhU' tbQo. ~hu~ 

rnA l~i do rhia (\::'0' ll\.- ~.z~ bo~c 16i &6 kMog thn,>c v~ phia trUIIg tJ.m 

d:c!1 vt;I xUhl nh~1-' canh tnl k.huog gjam tiea nhlr qtoy Qillh g. ante b tti~m 3 ttAl C¥.ty. 

Trong tru'I'rn;; hQ'p R~y. neu oog hi! J?;.,1J -4 xin buy hq-p ~ng tM vln ?Mi H. 
toaD hi} ti~n chi pbi mil Imo;; tAm di·b y~ xur.t nbfp ebh tU bO ~ (baltg 70% tb0l 16 t1e~ hvP cD"gl. 

Hvp t1t.ag Day lam thanh 2 hnn. di. d'le ltJi cbo hoi bea. ciao« Dgbe va 41'ng j kj teo dar6i "'.ity: 

aug, ba '""~ z6 gifio tC.vt h&u. trlMJg lAm djcb V\1 xu nhtP Ibb 

gi. myt biD. 

BeD ,.h eau cijeb "" 
(Ky WI) 

&,i diin lrang tam D~.­

T~cbi ~b 

',---' --~--

r. • 

---

Nh\'rng eJl&. cho y 1 

1) KJ.i <ten r:!l~n kt:, r:r.:, l"lbs nh~ ma:lf; l1:o.w 10 .. 1& H9'F '~1I1 ni, vi l~ lhad! 101. lin t:::.", 
110<:'\1 o~q·. 461-:g hW lr lla th'6- dalt. 

.!. i"hf: nil ntn:'ri 4.:~ nbtll ,-i~ cbili\a Q;u IllafIC tl,,~u: "IUI'IIl.C IBlah aDtA 11.:'\1l eb nau-Ilg DjE>Ti., 

1:i'7.l 1";' luQi. Kil1 bien D ....... bote iii,. h~o lill .,,; .. cbfnL cu:a :;.)U( .. <1ia phtrCTq. li:!JI on Ji.;:.,; 

It pIU ay chic\! thell qui ctlab cia ~ !-lOi ' .. 
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NATION OF VIET-NAM 

lEGAL STATUS OF VIET-NAM 

:JOUTH VIET-NAM 
CITY SAIGON-CHOlON 
TOWN SAIGON 
DISTRICT SECOND 
Copy number 55 EXTRACT fROM MARRIAGE RECORDS fIRST CLASS 

Year one thousand nine hundred fifty five (1955) 

--. -
-

full name of husband 
Occupation 
Birth date 

Birth place 
Residance 
full name of hueband's 
full name of hueband's 

full name of wife 
Occupation 
Birth date 

Birth place 
Residence 

father 
mother 

NGUYEN QUANG SANH 
Director of National Police University 
Day thirty month four year one thousand 
nine hundred twenty 
Tan An (Cantho) 
Saigon 274 Tran Hung Dao street 
Nguyen van Ngoi 
Nguyen thi Kha 

NGUYEN THI HUE 
Housewife 

(deceased) 
(dtilceased) 

Day twenty eight month six year one 
thousand nine hUndred thirty two 
Saigon (Nam Viet) 

full name of wife's father 
full name of wife's mother 

Saigon 274 Tran Hung Dao street 
Nguyen Tai 
Duong thi Kim Chi 

TAX STAMP 

I SWEAR THAT THE ABOVE 
DOCUMENT. I AM fLUENT 

August 5, 1981 

Prepared at Saigon day 26 month 8 year 1955 

TRUE EXTRACT fROM ORIGINAL 

Saigon day 13 month 9 year 1955 

By order of Playor Saigon-Cholon 
District Chief, Dietrict Second 

Signed &: aealed 

HO-NGOC-CU 

IS AN EXACT AND TRUE TRANSLATION Of THE ATTACHED 
IN BOTH VIETNAMESE AND ENGLISH. 

~-rttA· fJL 
Hoe Thi Nguyen ~ 

fort Worth, Texaa 76104 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 
this!' day of ~~ fI 198 t. 
~>h.-.~ 

~LICE M. HANLON. Notary P.ubUc 
In .nd for the State 01 Texas 

... , ~'j/\'I"'1Ia1oh ExpIrM: Auaust 16.1914 . ~: it. 



, \'lET. NAM CONG· HOA 
...... bI..... <Iv"'"'''''''' 

BQ Tl1.PHA~ 
Depertemenl del. Jt.,lic. 

DTT/3 

PHONG Lt)C-St)' TOA ph~ngdinh 

50 t\1·'HAP NAM.PHAN 
(GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE ---- --.« _________ ..... ________ _ 

!MofYlca Judic.i.,r. <iu Sud. V.~tn.m • 

BAN TRfcH. Lt)C SQ KHAI.SANH 
(Exlr .lil du registre des eellls de naissenee) 

___ . _____________ ._. __ . __ ..EttQngdinh _____ ---. (N AM. PHAN) 

Do ~n s6 lfl+9 nge Y 
6-4-1967 

NAM ... l.920 ... nn........ 56 HIEu._ 311 
(~ud • Vi4lnem) 

(Ann~) (Act. NO) 

Toe Sd-'1hAm ; -

Phongdinh ~I Ten, hQ dfra. con nit . , 
(Nom et prenom d. I'~fenl) 

tl.ly!n xd Db tl I 

~am, n6- I 

S,U· 
. 'I • • (Sn. d. !'.nf.nt) I 

Bt11 CQC 1@ a r Sanh ngay n60 . ·1 · Dey s118 ti1 (D... de naissen .. e) , 
khai sam C~ I 

N~UYin-qUlng :.s~ tai eh~ nlio. · 
s h1~U 311 

d. neissenee) , 
Ten hI) eba . . . : 

111m 1 20' to1 . 
'J1.Nom et prenem du p~r.) Canthd vi , .... ; . 

t~ hO m, 1~ Ch. lam n~ht} gl • -I 
T -tN.-Rbi!! ' (5. profession) i 
thay y\ N'gu, 5n~hi. eu.a lr dau . · I . 

:l t~Kha 
(Son domicil.) 

C e Y, " Hn. be} m~. . 
Canthd

9
ngay (Nom .t prenom d. la mere) ! 

I 
11-,-1 &l M~ lam n,rhe ~\ . - . -, 
Ch8nh-L\1c-S~ (s. prof .. ssion) 

fn-kY:~~ Nha eu.a 0- dAn , ' ! 
"' 

qUlng- .' t-: (Son "'omieil .. ) i 
j ...... tf..:':'" . v q. chanb bay vl'! th (r · • 

~-- Ie.. eng de Iftmm. meri~) I 
, -- -

.' • . ' t', '\ .. • :vi , b 
. "':I".i\{·;-·~Ch1mg· t6i: I Ngu ,J!-.t.1 n~" 1l1l 
" v (Nous) • ; 

\. ',i,;, Chanh-&n' To8. Ph.ongd1nh __ . ,_ 
\::: ' " : (PrMldent 9i Tribun.1) 

_ ~h'J:9.g· cho lu;rp·phap chir ky t~n eua 
''('G,rtiiions j'.ulhenlicitit de I. sign.tur. de) 

Oog LA Q,Ya.n&._.T6.t, __ ._".". __ 
(M.) 

Chanh Luc.au· Toa.au sO- tai. 
(Gr.ffier en' eh.t" dudil tnbut'l31) . 

Canthd ___ , 1tgity _l.2c!d::-~...::..j[)G .. 'L 
. -' til '-,' "-

Gii ti'in: ;.00 
(CoQI) 
Di~.Il.1a.i S~ : ___ '27;;...;_ ltO 
(QuiHenc. N0) 

CH.lN,W ...... K-· " 
(lE P1I~I), 

,:.:·~bb;.< ", " . ~ ~ ; 
t, •.. ' 
, . , , 

i 

. 

---

. -~ " , - •. - . 

'J Ng. Quang Sam 

con trai :[ 
.-1 

• 
Ie 30 4 - 1920 

t - I . 
nhe tht1dng 

Ng • v NgOi , 

Secretaire 

Long t!i(Rechgia> 
-

Ng • th~ Kha 
'--,-----._----- ' 

IIII 
-------------- ~ 

Long tt1(Wechgia) 
---" 

vtj cham 

" , 
{ t' 

, .. 

Trieh y b6n chanh,J-'. 
(Pou: ulrait cOllforme), 

. 
~". '; '. ~~l ~ ~;~~ «::.:: 

" 11 ' .. .J ,I " •• 

'. ' 

'. '. , '/ 
.. ..;...~:..:...: . .::.-:"'/" 

-

l 

-



RE"PUBLIC Of VIET-NAM 

MINISTRY Of JUSTICE 

DEPART~NT Of JUSTICE SOUTHERN REGION 

According to decree number 
449 day 6-4-1967, Court of 
firat Inatance of 
Phongdinh haa decreed aa 
follows I 
Because of these reasons 
Instruct correct birth 
cartificate of 
Nguyen-quang-Sanh 
matriculation number 311 
year 1920 at Can tho 
concerning mother1s last 
name Tran-thi-Kha instead of 
Nguyen-thi-Kha 
Exact footnote, 
Csntho, day '1-5-1967 
Chief Court Clerk 
Signed and eealed: 
La-q~!!:!S-Tot. 

We Nguyen-tien-Dong 

OffICE Of COURT CLERK Of COURT Phongdinh 

EXTRACT Of BIRTH RECORDS village Tan an Can tho at pressnt 

Phongdinh SOUTH VIET-NAM 

Ysar 1920 Registration number 311 

full name of Child 

Sex 

Date of Birth 

Place of Birth 

full name of father 

Occupation of father 

Reeidence 

full name of Mother 

Occupation of Mother 

Residence 

Marital status 

Ng. quang Sanh 

Male 

on 30 - 4 - 1920 
Hospital 

Ng. v Ngoi 

Secretary 

Long tri (Rachgia) 

Ng. thi Kha 

IIII 
Long tri (Rachgia) 

Legal wife 

True Extract of Original 
Preeident of Tribunal Court Phongdinh 
certify the authenticity of the signature of 
Mr. Le quang Tot, 

Can tho , day 12-5-1967 
Chief Court Clerk 

: 

Chief Court Clerk of local Court. 
Cantho, day 12-5-1967 

The Preeident, 

Signed and eealed 

Signature not clear 

Cost 
Receipt number 

5.00 
2740 

Signed and sealed 

Signature not clear 

I SWEAR THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT AND TRUE TRANSLATION Of THE ATTACHED 

OOCUPIENT • I '" FLUENT IN BOTH mT::;;::'l1~'SH 1t 'f~ 
Saptembe'r 08, ,980 Hoa Thi Nguyen r 

Subacribed ana •• om to before me 
this 09th day of September 1980 

~m"~ 
Alice M. Hanlon, Notary Public in snd for 
The State of Texae. 
~ commisssion expiree: August 16, 1984 
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VI8T-NAM CONG-HbA 

HO TICH 

TRicH • LUC BO' ,. KHAI SANH 
• iI 

NOm m9f' ngon chin frOm ba -JIlltCt1 hat (19'32) 

I T6n. ,hQ dCr~ nho. · · · · 
" 

Ph61 . . . · · · · · · · 

Ngoy sanh. · · · · · 

Noi son,h. · · · · · 
, 

I 

Ten, hQ ngllal Cha . · · 

- . 
Ngh~- nghl~p. · · · · · 
NOi ell. ngfJ . · · · 

Ten, hQ ngl1¢i mf). · · · · 
.. 

Nghe-nghi~p • j 

· · · · · · 
· Noi cU'-ngv. . · · · · · ' 

.. 

IV9 chdn~ hoy thu · · · 
; -.- ---~-~ . . ~-,.,.--

,'---" · ---'~' -- .. ~-

, ;( 0;::. " 
\ ' 

, 

NpJl!n t~. Hd 
... ;':' ~., 

.j , • ' ' 

" ", I 
" 

...J 
' , . ' 

:rtfmin1n' 
, 
- .j 

, 
'Ie v1ngt hut Juin mil neut ce. 

.-
trente-deu a 9h 

Saigon, rue o. Laubat I , 

: 
- ',I.' i ' 

'" . : 
' , 

,f' 

B'guyln. !11 
<, .. ,": :', : 

'" Ii 
.. 

.. 
, ' " . . " *' : • 

.' "..:'": I ~ , 

\.,:,. 
! ., .. ' .' ~ 

emplo1d de commerce 
w . . - tin Saigon, rue Nguyen BPitm 

• ! • 

DltC1.Dg ~ Kim Chi I , 
I 

I 

proteBBioA 
, 

BanB . 

Saigon, rile Ngll1fn t6r. .pl" 

premier r8JlC 

TRfCH-lVC Y SON CHANH: R/2 
Saigon. ngay 7 th6ng 9' nOm 19"64-

r.U.N. Bo..TRUaNG SAIGON 
(I-ricH 

110' 

, . 



SOUTH VIET-NAM 
CITY OF SAIGON 

Copy number: 3099 

REPUBLIC OF VIET-NAM 

LEGAL STATUS 

EXTRACT OF BIRTH RECOROS 
Year one thousand nine hundred thirty two (1932) 

Full name of child 

Sex 

Date of Birth 

Place of Birth 

Full name of father 

Occupation 

Residence 

Full name of mother 

Occupation 

Residence 

Marital Status 

..J 

Nguyen thi Hue 
• 

Female 

on twenty eight June one thousand nine 
hundred thirty two at 9 o'clock 

Saigon, C. Laubat street 

Nguys';, T ~i 
Employee of Commerce 

oJ , 

Saigon, Nguyen tan Nghi~m street 

Duong th~ Kim Chi 

none 
N ~ 

Saigon, Nguyen tan Nghi~m street 

Legal wife 

True Extract of Original 

Saigon, day 7 month 9 year 1964 
By order of Mayor of Saigon 
Chief Office of Civil Status 

Signed and sealed 

-Doem Dinh Lieu 

I SWEAR THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT AND TRUE TRANS~TION OF THE ATTACHED 
DOCUMENT. I AM FLUENT IN ENGLISH, FRENCH, AND VIETNAMESE. 

September 5, 1980 

~~/hcr1~~ 
Hoa Thi Nguyen 

Fort Worth, Texas 76104 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 
this 5th day of September 1980 

a&,~~ 
Alice M. Hanlon, Notary Public in and for 
The State of Texas 
My commission expires: August 16, 1984 



sO . THANH SAIGON 

lOA HANH CHANH QU~N BA 

56 h~u 12.716 

* 

VI~T - NAM CONG - ~IOA 

....-. , 
H¢.TJCH 

lit.. 

TRICH-lVC BO KHAf SANH 
- !\Iilm mOt ngan chin tr4miiimU'O'i bb (Il:l57) 

.-t.r .~ .. .JI'."'_,_-~-__ '-_ '----'--, 
I T6 ... hQ d(ra nh6 . · Nguyen ~uang 'fhOng 

! = _____ ~ __ _ r. ___ ~ 

• 

-- I 

Phol · · , , · ,I l~aDl 

-~.------
-_ .. ._--.. -----' 

Hai tllang ch~p nb mOt Ilgan ch£l 
Ng6y sanh. • · · · i 

tram nl1Dl Intrai bAy, ISgi6' 
.....- ---.-~ -------...:......-----

Not sanh · · · · Saigon, lhtbng dtr~'ng tiaint PaLll 
.~ - .- ----

Tan. ho ngllol Cha. 
'1 

ii/!,uyl;n 'liuang Sanh 

. ' ----

Tubl . . · · · · · I Ba mLl'o'i b.\y tu6i , 
" ---

I 
Ngh~ nghl~p · 'l'runl:> ta hil:rn biuh -l. G. 

.-

Nol CII ngv · , Pbdnhu'n, II3A ltp 'L'rung 
-------~--- . -~-. 

T6n. hO ngv61 M~ · · .Nguy~n tllt llue , 
I ---_ . -- --------

Tubl . . · · . 1 Bai unto'i lam -{'u6i --1-- -,--- ---- ---- ~"-. 

Ng"~ nghl9P · · · · • N01 tr'1 
---.--~--

Nol CII ngv. . Phdnlluin, USA tlp Trun!!. ---_. -.-~--- ----.--~---
V'l chanh hoy V'l thCr · 'jVV chanh 

--, -- _. -.. 

CertifY. true copy 01 origln11 

~~ 6 .198
1 

/1!.~ ~ publiC 
WI !-lA-Nl.ON. Notary 

ALICE. Slate 01 le." 
in .nd 101 tM USl lo. l'J3~ 

My commission [.plles: ~Ug 



-
SOUTH VIET-NAM 
CITY OF SAIGON 

AD~INISTRATION BUREAU DISTRICT THREE 
Registration number: 12.716 

Full name of Child 

Sex 

Date of Birth 

Place of Birth 

Full name of father 

Age 

Occupation 

Residence 

Full name of mother 

Age 

Occupation 

Rssidence 

l"Is.ri tal statue 

I SWEAR THAT THE ABOVE IS 
DOCUMENT. I A~ FLUENT IN 

Ssptember 5, 1980 

REPUBLIC OF VIET-NAM 

LEGAL STATUS 

EXTRACT OF BIRTH RECORDS 

Year One thousand nine hundred fifty seven (1957) 

""' Nguyen Quang Thong 

Male 

Day two month twelve year one thousand 
nine hundred fifty seven, 15 o'clock 

Saigon. Saint Paul Clinic 

Nguye~ Quang Sanh 

Thirty seven yeare old 

Lieutenant Colonel National ~ilitary Polics 
I '" ' Phunhu~n, 113A ap Trung 

Nguye~ th~ Hue 

Twenty five years old 

Houeewife 
~ 

Phunhu;n, 113A ap Trung 

Legal wife 

Prepared at Saigon. day 5 month 12 year 1957 

True Extract of Original 

Saigon. dey 19 month 1 yeer 1965 

By order of District Chiaf Dietrict Three 
Civilian Adminietrator 

Signed and sealed 

Phfm Van Lung 

AN EXACT AND TRUE TRANSLATION Of THE ATTACHED 
BOTH VIETNAMESE AND ENGLISH. 

~11v: 11(~ 
Hoe Thi Nguyen. 'R~~f. .... r- o/r'co.. 
("",. vle....H., ji.,::A4 161'4 

Subecribed and eworn to before me 
thie 5th day of September 1980 

ap~/>ll.~ 
Alice ~. Henlon. Notary Public in end for 
The State of Texee 
~ commieeion expiree: Auguet 16. 1984 

Certify true copy or anginal 
~ M\M. &4.M-J 6 • 198 I 

~>?;~ 
ALICE M. HANLON. NO 

In and lor the Slale ot Tuas O~4 
, s·· 1'''1'>\ lG. 1 Mv Comrni$'510~ ~lr!(C .1" •• 



/ NATIONAL OFFICE 1V- 531.933 
~STATES~ 
t:~~x MICRA TION AND REFUCEE SERVICES 

~ •• ~ 1512 MASSAOIUSETTS AVENUE. N.W .• WASHINGTON. D.C.20005 

CONFERENCE Telex: ATTN: MRS 

POLITICAL PRISONER RI::GISTRATION FORM 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were 
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that 
eligibility for u.s. admission via the Orderly Departure Program 
can be established. 

Applicant in Vietnam NGUYEN 
Last 

Quang 
First Middle 

Sanh 

Current Address Z30A, Doi 26 KA Xuan Lac, Dong-Nai, Viet-Nam (Reeducation Camp) 

~te of Birth 3D April 1920 Place of Birth Viet-Nam 

Names of Accompanying Relatives/Dependents residing at 117-C Minh-Mang, Phu-Nhuan, 
Ho Chi Minh City, Viet-Nam. 

1. Nguyen Thi Hue Wife 4. Nguyen Thi Anh-Vinh Dauohter 

2. Nguyen Thi Anh-Phuong Daughter 5. Nguyen Thi Anh-Naoc Dauahter 
6. Nguyen Quang Dao Son 

3. Nguyen Thi Anh-Tu Daughter 7. Nguyen Quano Tan Son 
(Exit permits No. 75802TH1 to 75808TH1 issued on 30 December 1983 for wife &: children) 

Time Spent in a Re-education camp: Dates: Fran June 1975 TO Present 

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the u.s. 

RELATIOOSHIP 

1. Nauyen Quana Thong Son (Am.ci t.) 

(I-171 in 1982) 

Form Completed By: 

Nguven Quano Thona (Son) Ph. 
Name 

Huntsville. AL 35802. USA. 
Address 

2. Nguyen Thi Hoa Le 

(1-171 in 1982) 

Address: 

RELAn(lllSHIP 

sister-in-law 
(Am. cit) 

Fort Worth, Texas 76116 
Ph. 

(w) 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under category I of the OOP criteria 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do 
so. Also, persons in the u.s. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam 
on INS Form I-nO must do so. 

:..::..::;: Form 0 
(12/84) 



US SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY 

EMPLOYER: 

us SPRINT!CotH..taCAnONS COHPANY 

PREPARED FOR: LOCATION: 

98863 
98863 

n-lnNG D NGUVFN SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER: 

RESTON VA 22091 

*** US SPRINT SAVINGS AND INVESTMENT PLAN STATEMENT *** 

CURRENT INVESTMENT ELECnQN 
BAlANCE ON 12/31/88 
01/01/89 - 03/31/89'-A~C:-:n~VI=::TY~--

ROLLOVER CONTRIBUTIONS;...... __ _ 
YOUR CONTRIBUTIONS,~~=~ __ 
INVESTMENT GAINS OR LOSSES __ 
HITHDRAHALS 
TRANsFERRED'~8=-::E=THE==E='="N:-=:FlH)=-=-S---
LOANS TAKEN 
LOAN REPAYHE=NTS=-AND=~EARNI~=NGS=--

A LLOCATED, _______ _ 

BAlANCE ON 03131/89 _____ _ 

EQUITY 
E!.!!g 

SZ 
$657.77 

Z86.90 
51.14 

$995.81 

BOND GUARANTEED 
FUND l~a FI.HJ 

zg 
$5.1Z4.21 

11. ~"/o 
669.40 
115.ll 17.2j1"" 

$5,908.7Z 

YOU HAVE ELECTED TO CONTRIBUTE O&X TAX-DEFERRAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OOX AFTER-TAX CONTRIBUTIONS. 

ALL 
E!.I!:mS 

100X 
$5,781. 98 

956.30 
166.ZS 

$6.904.53 

THE VALUE OF ALL US SPRINT COHPANY HATCHING CONTRIBUTIONS IN YOUR ACCOUNT IS $605.3Z OF HHICH $30Z.66 
IS FULLY VESTED. NOTE: COHPANY' HATCHING CONTRIBUTIONS HIIICH ARE NOT VESTED AT THE TIME OF TERMINATION ARE 
FORFEITED UPON DISTRIBUTION. 
THE PORnON OF YOUR ACCOUNT ON HIIICH YOU HAVE ALREADY PAID TAXES IS $0.00. 

.,r :. h:: I . 1', I 

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS STATEMENT, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR LOCAL HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 



• 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

" '\ " A' ... 
HOI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRJ VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: I 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRAtION FORM 
(Two copies~ 

IV # S'19~3 
VEWL.# (!) 11762> 
1-171 __ Yes_, _No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ~a~ @ClLu:1. 
dL~ MidUe 

Current Address Li1e ~f-. W~ i2M ~ - M 
Date of Birth (J1f - 3CJ -~ Place of Birth ______________ _ 

Prey; ous Occupa ti on (before 1975) ______ ..... 6t!t"'-"'-'"""""""~ _ __="""'_"· ~ ____ ~_ 
(Rank & Position) ~ ~ ~1 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EOUCATION CNiP Dates: From 'iZS- To _--./.z.:...,L/:....::otr:::.....~ ___ _ 

SPONSOR I S NAME: ~~~~~ 
. 1fT oK .. r . AI~~ I TN 57~CJr 

5~ddress & Telephone 

NAMES (''I:' 'D'I:'T "''1'T'U';-C:: Il.f"nna TN'l'ANCES IN THE U. S • 

fI,( {(j;, /.2 0i Cl,j,r" O/A"fYII-"tA,. .II:)/lfnuti' I Relationship 
..., I 

1"n't . /''7f7cTI .-!1t..."i.c.: i..j.u .. 7) ).>e.o~ /u.J:"ta~~d S~ 

Xt",.) '.n..c1..V 6J7 <j£ a,v~ , -Cd and Ju'.:J 

If YOt 
ODP CJ 

you a: 

~ l~Ge ~~ 

Lr...'!. /~ax. 
fl..un .. <4"1 {)b;"~U~J 

HI..( P' /Y eJOt!e.v 1 PU!JZ!:" 

eligib.Le l;.V t;Jtn ........... vu ... "' ................... _. ___ .. 

!!!!!ll do so. 

Date Prepared: 

tegory I of the 
onship (AOR), 
• who are 
'orm 1-130 



• 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): ~~ q"f!!;ff- .-cJCh. ~ 
(iStdOn pageJl! , 

NAME OF DEPENDENT./ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(If different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

A , " A I A 

HOI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV # .s3/9~3 
VEWL.# (J / '$ 76:3 
1-171 __ Yes, Nc 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ~a~ @t:Ztlct 
z1L~ MidUe 

Current Address U1e ~f... ~au;; IUu: ~Lk&.a - !ftet 
Date of Birth (?.if - 3t!) -;}I) Place of Birth 

Prey i ous Occupa t ; on (before 197 S) ______ ...... ~"'-"'-.....=..~ _ __=>ooc:;;.-..._:;'___ ___ __:_-

(Rank & Position) r-1 ~ ~ 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAr1P Dates: From 'iZS- To _---I-,Z:..,...:/--=c?::.....1~ ___ _ 

SPONSOR I S NAME: CA~ ~lfm~~ 
T. 1- AI~~ ~ TN J7~t:Jr 

>~ddress & Telephone 

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name,. Address' Telephone 

9;ff!!f4 Q!I(~ Aoy 
Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): ~~ qf1~ .jCh. ~ 
(iStdOn Pa~eJ! 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



1. 

2. 

3. 

A , " ...-.. ~ " 

HOI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV # 63) C;~3 
VEWL.# ______ ! 
1-171 : __ Ye~, No 1 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ~ cjJ(f{lttJ- ~ e. 
~ Midd First 

Current Addresa:Z3~ Ii -X«~ ~e -Jib§ N~' - r#~ . U J( t:l-. ~ 

Date of Birth 0'1 - Be> . .:zo Place of Birth V \ 1 ~ l\t\QMA 

Previous Occupation before 1975 ____ ~--=-_.:....__~-=-________ _ 
(Rank & Position) 0 t Waax ; 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 11Of:j 7 J To /~ - q /2/87 

cn~ g~ IhCh8= SPONSOR'S NAME: 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship 

Ch~ !fMurJ ~1 $6b. 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to .petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



-

IliI\IA DINH 'IU NHl\N 0iANH TRI VIE'l.'NAM P.O.OOX 5435 

L ~ , INTAKE FORM 

..MAU DON vi: LY LICH 

1 ~\1'~~ , 

;y,~ 
./ 

~, VA. 22205-0635 

) I :­
[\.J 

NAME (TEN) : NGl)j£N QuAJ\)G ~Ar~H 
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (T6n qQi) i 

DATE,PLACS'OF BIRTH : -cA~f_K~~~I~I~ __ ~ ____ --~~~~~~~'~~~----~~19~J~\~~~--~, 
(NL~.NdI SINH DE) Month (TIlan9) Day (N9ay) Year (Nam) 

SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (N a.no : i'-1. f\ L F Female (NU"): 

~~RITAL STATUS : =S~i~n~q~l~.~(D~o~e~t~h=a~n~)~: _________ ~M~a~r~r~i~e~d~(~c=o~l~a~p~q~i~a~d~i~~~h~)~:~'~_; 
(Tinh tran9 9ia dinhh 
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM .... 
(Oil. chi taL VN) 

POLITICAL ?RISONER (Co la Tu binh tai VN hay khonq}: Yes (CO)X No (Kho!1c) : • < 

: If yes (Neu Co): From (Tu): 5(7 '; 

r",A} V I 
-' 

?ROFESS!ON (Nghe Nghiep) : _____________________________________________ ~ ____ ___ 

EJUCATION IN U.S. 
(OU HOC TAl !'!¥) 
\~ AR..~Y (Quan doi VN): Rar..K (Cap 9ac): r l;LL C': LGt,,:c.l_ 

VN GOv~~~~~NT POSition(Chuc Vu): Date(Na~): 
(7rong chinh phu ~) 

A??LICATION FOR O.D.?:Yes(Co):X IV Nu.'nber(so ho so): ~~~\r'\ ~ NO (Khc:;;-) : 

N0M3E~ OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING: (So ngu6i di t~eo): :r 
~.!ot:: OF DEPENDENl'/Ac:oMi?AA"YlNG REl.ATIVES (Ten than nhan t.1-tap tung) Xin ghi o'''trang 2 

i"..A:LING .. A~:::>lU:SS IN ~~: \ I"] C t:\ 1 r<.d t-\ to:, h'(l (PH t', 1>,. H lJ\ ,:, 'j 
(Dia ch~ lien lac , I 

tai VN) -rt+f\f~ H PtiC; )~ C: C \"1'1 lj \ t<.: \-\ , \J \ l~ -r ·r~.A f:-1 

NAME: ADDRESS OF '-1' N 0 f~,G Q L·A ,< 0. ~G l~/E f\ \ 
SPONSOR/RELATIVE 

(Ten I Di a chi~ Than nhan 
hay Nguoi Bao Tr6) ----------------------------------------------------------

U.S. CITIZEN : (Co quoe tieh Hoa XY): IE S No (Khonq) : 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lien he vcii nquoi 6 VN) ;<:':::,~-::,~ 

NA..\fE AND SIGNATURE : ,-\ K kG G \ 'rn~G ~<; t :1 E h~; ;:~\',01./--": 
ADDRESS OF INFOR."'1ANT .~ 
('l~n.Dia Ch!,ChU' Ky ,iT 
cua nqti6i dien don nay~)--'H--'-----(----'I~L..-,~-~--A--~~·~~,~--~-~-.-~,.~~ .. ~~------------------------

" L-'N \';;"\,j ;.-c.., L_...; -> -- .. ) 

, \ " 

'--.JC'''' \,,",,:.0.'-'---
....... \ \, 

'" 



--

.. "" --:: :--

'. -
YAd or 11U1fC::;AL AlPt.ZOJI'f' (PAl,... N G u '~I E N Qu~S\ 

(r.J..t:.4 ",11 pa,. 1.1 

.'IA_ or D.;~.Vr::JI!Y'r/Aa:'''(~AlIYrNG RZU'ZXWS .aAn:' 07 az:;rn 

r~Guic N --rttt \--tUE ~/).~/?:>:1. 

~UiCN TNI /v,-,I\ f't-\L·cr~ U I '';)/'S 

1'0 G. IJ \..1 E r~ IHI ANM TG 'O/4/~9 

~l.y .. ,e N TN\ ANt-! YiN H 4-( C;;/bl 

NGl:'-JCN I~ i AN~ Nc;UC \.)./:::"\/ .Q.. 

NC, U,-/Ef"'::' Ql....iAI~ D/\C' 4(ll/04 

NG \..; -t <::: N QuANG it-\N ~/24 I b 

I • 
I 

UU,'Z::OIlSilZJI :ro P.A • 

N l f' 

DA l)C.,~ Te-E:::.. 

Df\ uG t-\-Je- R...-

:i)ALGH-TE e 
DA Dc. l4 I El(. 

~ ... 

r N ...::::::.. c.:. 



-' . 

-

, 
001 \IA DINH 'IU NIw: 0iANH TRI VI:ElNAM P .0. OOX 5435 

~ , INTAKE FORM 
~U OdN vt.' LY LICK 

\~) . 
. '2 'L-\1 

;"'¥ 

~, VA. 22205-0635 

/ NAME (TEN) : ~GLJj£N QUAI\JG ~ANH 
Last (Tin Ho) Middle (Giua) First (T~n qQi) 

~n,p~CSOF~~H:~A~P~R~11~_~ __ ~~~~~>~~·~~~ __ ~~19~~~'~-~i~~ __ 
(NL'1,NOI SINH OE) Month (t!l&ng) Day (Nqay) Year (Ncim) 

SEX {NAM hay Nt;' : Male (N aifil : r,tI\ L t:-
.. 

Female (NU): 

to-.ARITAL STATU S : .::S=i!!n.:.t9'=l,:e....!.(.::,Oo=c.......=.t:.,:h=a:.,:n.!..) ..:.: ____ --=..;M;.;;;a;,;:r..;:r..;:i;.;;;e;.;;;d~(~c;.:o:........:l;.;;;a:.lOp;.,.,.....,9'L.:i::....;a;;;......;d;;;.;i;:.;;!\.:.;;.h.:....:)....;::....:'r-_. 
(Tinh tranq qia dinhr. 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM ... 
(Dia. chi tai VN) 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co 1a Tu binh tai VN hay khonq): Yes (Co)X No (Kho~c) : . 
< 

-
: If :i'es (Neu Co): From (Tu): 5) I S . .::) 

To (Den) : I f.. •• c:.:.,c-~ "\ 

?ROF~SS!ON (Nqhe Nghiep) : ___________________________________________ _ 

EJUCATION IN U.S • . 
(L)U HOC TAl MY) 

\"N AR."1Y (Quan doi \,~}: R3r..k (Cae Sac): F LI LL CC L 0~ c_ L-. 
V'N GO';'ER.."'J~!.ENT Position (Chuc Vu) : Date (Na:::) : 
(7rong chinh phu ~) 

A??LICATION FOR 0.0. P: Yes (Co) :X IV ~u.."':\ber (so he so): 5 ~ \ c\ ~3 No (Khc:;;) : 

NDM3E~ OF CEPEND~NTS ACCOMP.~YING: (So ngu~i di thee): :r 
~.HE OF DE?:e:-m~'T/Ac:x::x::K>~:m::; RELATIVES (Ten than nhan t.."'tap t'l.JJ"l9') Xin ghi O'''''ttang 2 

:-''';:!.!N~ .. AO~RESS IN ~~: I I 7 C t:\ t t'\.''\--i M 6 t:,;,[:) (PH!', ,,', H ! '; t\ ,: "-
(!ha cnl. lien lac .. ' . / ) 
tai VN) It+f\N\-i PttO)jc~ (111 t\\t~t:\ ,\/1 r-=r I~AM 

NAME ADDRESS OF 
SPONSOR/RELATIVE 

(Ten I Dia chi~ Than nhan 
hay Nguoi Bao Tr6) ------------------------~------~====-=~----------------

U.S. CITIZEN : (Co quac tich Hoa KY) :IE 'S No (Khonq) : 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lien he v;;i nquoi ci VN): ~:::,::::;.~ 

NAl1E AND SIGNATURE : \rtC·K(3 G\ ~frNG ).j(Q\.:IEs~,.~ \'-QA."-C f~C'.,S, \~"-iE>..: ___ 
ADDRESS OF INFOR.t.'1ANT '~ ,,) S 
(':~n,Dia. Chi ,chii Ky , aT r 
cua Dquoi dien don nay~)--H~c~'N~'~\=~=~-'lrk-~-C-~--,--A-.cL_~=~==5~~~~~~~~==~~=-~----------------
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EMBASSY OF THE 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

To Whom It May Concern: 

NGUYEN THI HUE born June 28, 1932 
NGUYENTHI ANH PHUONG born June 18, 1956 
NGUYEN THI ANH TU born October, 1959 
NGUYEN THI ANH VINH' born April 6, 1961 
NGUYEN THI ANH NGOC ....- born December 31., 1962 
~GUYEN QUANG DAO born April 11, 1964 
NGUYEN QU.?I.NG TN~ born August 24, 1965 
NGUYEN QUANG SANH born April 30. 1920 

Residing at: 117C Minh Mang Ap Trung 
Phuong Trung 1 Khom 4, 
T.P. Ho Chi Minh 

(IV 531933) 
" 
" 
" 
" 
II 

If 

" 

1 
Phu Nhuan . 

I, ~ ,," ''''" Su Quan Hoa Ky eho phep nhung nguoi co ten tren day di 
Bangkok, Thai-lan, de~nop don tti Stl Quan My de~san~ Hoa Ky,~ 
vdi dieu kien ho cube kh~ sUc khoe tai Vi~t Nam, va duac phong 
van qua dai ~dien Cao Uy Lien H1eE Qu6e ~ac Trach Ty Nan' (UNHCR) . 
Chung toJ'yeu cau gid! tham quyen cap cho h9 Giay XuAt Canh 
cung nhung giay to can thiet de~rOi.Vi~t Nam./The American 
Embassy gives permission for the above persons to come to Bangkok, 
Thailand to make application at this Embassy to go to the United 
States, provided that they have a medical examination in Vietn~ 
and an interview by a representative of the United Nations High 
Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR). We request the authoritie3 
to issue Exit Permits and the necessary documents to leave 

~/t- .. Vietnam. 

Nhdng ngdbi ke~tren di duoc UNHCR de nghi tdi;tham quyen Vi~t Nam 
theo Danh Sach Chieu Khan' Nh~p Canh Hoa Ky, so/The names above 
have been submitted to the Vietnamese authorities by the L~CR 
on the American Visa Entry Working List, serial number 013763 . 

ODP: 

COR: 

ODP-I 
10/81 

DIC 

SEB/sn 

Office 
Certify. true copy ot origInal 
A vL 3L1. j f- t/ • 198 2. 

CU~/7!·~ 
ALICE M. HAr!LON, Notary Public 

111 an::! 'uf :'·.C ::'tate of Texas 

My Comr.lIS:;IOfi L,~.r~s: ,;~~:lst Hi. 19&4 

, .. 



/ 
, 

01048 No, 111~ ... )Ot,2 
E'II"~ 12 ~b 

U. S. Department of Justice 
Immigration and Naturalization Service Affidavit of Support 

(ANSWER ALL ITEMS: FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.) 

I, __ ~TH~O~N~G~Q~U~A~N~G~N~G~U~YE~N~ ____________ _ residing at ______ ' ... -.... ""-_-=--..................... '--_____________ _ 
(Name) (Strecl and Number) 

Fa i rfax Virginia 22032 USA 
(Cily) (State) (ZIP Code if in U.S.) (Country) 

BEING DULY SWORN DEPOSE AND SAY: 

December 2, 1957 Saigon Vietnam I.lw~bornon~ _____________ at~ _______________________________ _ 

(OIIC) (Cily) (Country) 

If you are Itot a native born United States citizen, answer the following ~ appropriate: 10943579 
a. If a United States citizen through naturalization, give certificate of naturalization number __________ _ 

b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage, give citizenship certificate number __________ __ 

c. If United States citizenship w~ derived by some other method. attach a statement of explanation. 
d. If a la3fU!ly admitted permanent resident of the United States, give "A" number --::0:-::6 .... /~l:-l18O:-/~7:-:5::---------

2. That I am years of age and have resided in the United States since (date) ______________ _ 
3. That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person: 

Name 
SANH QUANG NGUYEN 

Cilizen of--(Counlryl 

Vietnam 
Presently resides at-{Street and !'Iiumber) 

18/15 Tran Quang Dieu, Quan 3 

Manta] Status 

Marr i ed 
(City) 

T/P Ho Chi Minh 
Name of spouse and children accompanying or following to join person: 

Spouse Sex Age ChIld 
N/A 

Child Sex Age Child 
N/A 

Child Sex 
, 

Child Agel 
N/A 

I I I 

Relationship to Deponent 

Father 
(Country) 

Vietnam 

Se .. i Age 
I 
[ , 

I 
Sn [ Age 

I 
! 

! Sex 

i 
' Age , 
I 

4. That this affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the person(s) named In Item 3 
will not become a public charge in the United States. 

S. That I am willing and able to receive. maintain and support the person(s) named in item 3. That I am ready and willing to deposit 
a bond. if necessary. to guarantee that such person(s) will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the li nl!:!d States. 
orto guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporarily and will depart prior 
to the expiration of hiS or her authorized stay in the United States. 

6. Thatl understand this affidavit will be binding upon me for a period ofthreeO) years after entry oft he person(s) named in item 
3 and that the information and documentation provided by me may be made available to the Secretary of Health and Human 
Services and the Secretary of Agriculture, who may make It available to a public ~sistance agency. 

7, That I am em ployed as, or engaged in the busi ness of ___ ..... E __ n_9<...;i_n-::;e;:-;e;;;..;r_·'-:1 n:-':9<t-,--,--____ with _T,:.,.=e...:..l-=e.:..;n,=e~t ____ _ 
(Type or Business) (Name of concern I 

Reston Virginia 
~ -----.-.~,~J~----~--------~~-----------------------------------

22096 
IStreel and :O-;umben ICII'''' (State) 

I derive an annual income of (if self-employed. I have attached a cop,~ of my fast income tax 
return or report of commercial ratln~ concern which I aru/r to be true and correct to the best 
o{ my kno .. dedge and belief Su Instruction for nafure of eVIdence of net worth to be 
submllfed.) S_---'4"""5'-3,..J.3""0""'0 _____ _ 

I have on deposit in savings banks In the Umted States S ___ ~71......l..C,0~0~0~-----
I have other personal property. Ihe reasonable value of which is $, _____ 3_5_,_0_0_0 _____ __ 

Form 1-1341Rev, 12-1·84) Y OVER 



I have ~!()ck~ and bond~ ~ith the following market value. a~ mdlcated on the attached list 
"hl.-!'-, I (~nl!\ to be true and correct to the best of m~ lnowledge ;md bdlc!. S 7.000 

I ha\e Ide m\urance in the sum of S 100,000 
\\ Ith a ca,h surrender value of S - 0 -
I ,)\I. n rea, e~tale valued at s 150,000 

\I. Ith mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amOuntint: t.' ~ 110,000 

Which is located aL- Fa i rfax Vi rg i n i a 22032 
(Street and ~urnbc:r (tll\ I {State, /ZIP ("dcl 

S That t he follOWing persons are dependent upon me for support. (Plu! e an "X" in the appropriate column to indicate whether 
the person named is wholly or partitlily dependent upon you lor support.) 

:s a me of Person Wholl} Dependent I Panially Dependent i Age Relationship to ~e 

I 
, 

I 
N/A i 

I i , 

I \ 

9. That I ha\e previously submitted affidavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none. state "None" 
~arne Dale ~ubmllled 

SANH QUANG NGUYEN November 3. 1988 

10. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following person(s). If 
none. state none. 

?Ii arne Relalionship Dale 5ubmllied 

SANH QUANG NGUYEN Father August 12. 1982 

11.(Complete this block only if the puson named in item J will be in the United States temporarily.) 
That I 0 do intend 0 do not intend. to make specific contributions to the support of the person named in item 3. (({you 
check "do intend", indicate the exact nature and duration of the contributions. For example, ~(you intend to furnish room and 
board, state for how long and, if money, state the amount in United States dollars and state whether it is 10 be given in a lump 
sum. weekly, or monthly, or for how long.) 

OA TH OR AFFIRMA TION OF DEPONENT 

I acknowledge at that I have read Part III of the Instructions, Sponsor and A lien Liability. and am aware of my responsibilities as 
an immigrant sponsor under the Social Security Act, lIS amended. and the Food Stamp Act, lIS amended. 

I swear (affirm) that I know the ontents of this affidavit signed by me and the statements are true and correct. 

I 
Signature Officer A dministering Oath _~::a:~~~~'=::::~~~Q.d.'..£:::.::L.Jtc:!:::~!:::::!:::::1"iUe ---'r..--~::"'::'T--L--=:::!..-I.£~"""" 
If affidavit prepared by other than depone , please complete the follow;ng: I declare that this document was 
request of the deponent and is based 0 all information of which I have knowledge. 

(Signature) (Address) (Date) 



Telenet Communications CorporQtion 

R"'/:JII. ~ 4 :':096 
-1)3 1)8'1-,>000 

September 1, 1989 

To Whom it May Concern: 

This is to verify that Thong Q. Nguyen is a permanent full-time 
employee at Telenet Communications Corporation, a US Sprint 
Company since July 18, 1988. His title is Member Technical 
Staff II and his annual salary is $45,396.00. 

If you have any questions regarding Thong Q. Nguyen, please 
contact me at 703/689-5121. 

Sincer, ely, a 
() J A 1 , /J~ /',.~ 
':riiie A. Johnsren 

ddministrative Assistant 

jaj 

... 



GlE 
Federal 
Credit 
Union 

Re: Thong Nguyen 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN, 

September I, 1989 

Mr. Nguyen has maintained a checking and savings account with this credit union 
since July 19, 1988. 'rhe current balance in checking is $1692.51 and the current 
balance in savings 1s $533.24. 

Sincerely. 

#1Jk/J/?JJ 
J. M;cheal Redmiles 
Branch Manager 

Main OfIke 
IllO~ ~ ~c:bnIIIa~. 
amp.. FL H612 
I'honic:c 

'iat'aIoU 8nIndI 
1626 Jlj~ BlYd. 
s.v.oa.. FL \ ~, .... 

MUiOft!it. IInada 
I ~ Ma-tooa !&. 
Umpa. PI. H60.J 
I't!aae 

~1Inada 
)0' S. PIorIda AIle. 
LaIridaad. PI. Heol -. _&_~--~-

1I:Mer IInada 
III 1\UdIIoa!&.. IdI Floor 
Umpa. PI. JJ60l 
~ 

........ "-1Inada 
Il' ........ ·N . .., 
"""-t1tMoal. PI. ~~ - _ .. -~ _ .. _-

... 

5c.~1Inada 
l H"7' 16ih!it. !'<IonII 
St. A:I:rnburL FL J ~ ':'Ool 
Phone: 

MI. lateIlInada 
E.-PII'tIIlrM 
~I I..aI«l NJ. 080'K 

ac.vw.cr 8nIndI 
2618 CoutIa'y1odc PIaD 
~FI"\"I" 
I't!aae 

IInCoa IInada 
12490 ~ Vaik'y Or. 
anroa. VA l.lO96 

Brandon Branch 
II~B E 8nndon Blvd 

• Bnndon. ft \ \'111 
Phone 



!. 
US SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY 

EMPLOYER: 

us SPRINT C~ICATIONS COMPANY 

PREPARED FOR: 

THONG Q NGUYEN 

RESTON VA 22091 

98863 

, 

LOCATION: 

98863 

SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER: 

*** US SPRiNT SAViNGS AH~ INVESTMENT PLAN 3TATEMENT *~* 

CURRENT INVESTHENT ELECTION 
BALANCE ON 12/31/88,_=--___ _ 
01/01/89 - 03/31/89 ACTIVITY 

ROLLOVER CONTRIBUTIONS, ___ _ 
YOUR CONTRIBUTIONS,~-== __ _ 
INVESTMENT GAINS OR LOSSES __ 
HITHDRAHALS 
TRANsFERRED~B""E""THE--E""N-F-l.tj--D--S---
LOANS TAKEN 
LOAN REPAYH':::ENT=S~AND:-=--=E":"ARNI=:':":NGS=---

ALLOCATED ________ _ 

BALANCE ON 03/31/89 _____ _ 

EQUITY 
[l.tfD 

~ 
$657.77 

286.90 
51.14 

$995.81 

BOND GUARANTEED 
FUND INCQt!ji E!.!t:!!l 

70% 
$5,124.21 

Il. ~"/ .. 
669.40 
115.11 17.2 ,/,,,, 

$5,908.72 

YOU HAVE ELECTED TO CONTRIBUTE oax TAX-DEFERRAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND 00% AFTER-TAX CONTRIBUTIONS. 

ALL 
FUNDS 

100% 
$5,781.98 

956.30 
166.25 

$6,904.53 

THE VALUE OF ALL US SPRINT COMPANY HATCHING CONTRIBUTIONS IN YOUR ACCOUNT IS $605.32 OF HHICIt $302.66 
IS FULLY VESTED. NOTE: COMPANY HATCHING CONTRIBUTIONS HHICH ARE NOT VESTED AT THE TIHE OF TERHINATION ARE 
FORFEITED UPON DISTRIBUTION. 
THE PORTION OF YOUR ACCOUNT ON MKICH YOU HAVE ALREADY PAID TAXES IS $0.00. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS STATEMENT, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR LOCAL HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 
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1ST NATIONWIDE 
BANK 
A~Hll1Al:;.Aio!"(,S~ 

19Z1 GALLONS ROAD 
VIENNA, VA ZZIBO 
000 000-0000 

THO~G Q ~GUYI;~ 
- --

RESTON, VA 22091 

* * * * * 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME 

CD 

SAVINGS TOTALS 

GRAND TOTALS 

* * * * * 
DATE DESCRIPTION 

--ACCOUNT NUMBER 

07/01 BEGINNING BALANCE 

* A C 

* S A 

CD 

06/Z7 INTEREST PAYMENT AS OF 07/01 
09/Z6 INTEREST PAYMENT AS OF 10/01 

* * C 0 U N T 

* * V I N G S 

* * S U 

RATE 

B.5Z4 

* * A C T 

* M M A 

1ST NATIONWIDE NETWORK 

PAGE 1 

STATEMENT PERIOD 

07/01/89 THRU 09/30/89 

REFERENCE NUMBER 

178377-9 561 

* * * * * * R Y * 
MATURITY INTEREST BALANCE 

10/11/89 ZZO.OO 5,313.41 

Z20.00 5,313.41 

5,313.41 

* * * * * * * * I V I T Y 

AMOUNT BALANCE 

5,093.41 
108.Z4 5,Z01.65 
111. 76 5,313.41 

******************************************************************************* •••• ***.******* •• **-*****.***** * PUTTING YOUR HONEY INTO A CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT FROM 1ST NATIONHIDE BANK IS A SMART HAY TO SAVE FOR * 
* THE FUTURE. AS ONE OF OUR PREFERRED CUSTOMERS HE HOPE YOU HILL CONTINUE TO LET YOUR MONEY GROH AT * 
* 1ST NA TIONHIDE BANK. * 
************************************************************************************************************** 
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,: __ "'. :" Ii::';\-IA DINH 'lU NHl\N awl! = VIEl'IWI P.O.BOX 5435 ARLINl'lUi. VA. 22205-0635 

; -, ' ~ , INTAKE FORM "I \ . ~ "v" X'p') tc : 
Ado OdN vi: LY L I CH :rv if\J 

,~~ . 
J ~\1 --,------

;'If' {J' 
/ : t--JGLJj£N qUAf'JG ~ANH 

Last (Tin Ho) Middle (Giu~) First (T6n qQi) 1 
DATE,P~CS OF BIRTH : ~A~f~R~\I~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~\_9~~~\~~~~~~' 

NAME (TEN) 

(NLto1,NdI SINH DE) Month (Thanq) Day (Nqay) Year (Nam) 

SEX (NAM hay Nit) : Male (Nam) : MALt? 
.. 

Female (Nu): 
i, 

~RIT~ STATUS : .::.S:in=q1l~e~~(D~o~e~t=h~a=n~)~:~~~~~M~a~r~r~i~e~d~(~eo~~l~a~p~q=i=a_d_l='n_h=)_:~~~' i 
(Tinh tranq 9i& dinhr. 
A.DDRESS IN VIETNAM : 

" (Oia chi tai VN) 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co 1a Tu binh tai VN hay khonq): Yes (Co)X No(Khons) : 
-

: If yes (Neu Co): Frol7t(Tu): 5)IS 

NAJ: ,) VI S-l /'JAM 
PROFESSION (~qhe Nghiep) : 

--------~--~~-----------------------------------

EJUCATION IN U.S. 
(iJti HOC TAI !-!Y) 

\~ A:-t."'1Y (Quan doi \,~): Rank (Cae Sac): F LJLL COLON k .. 

Position(Chue Vu): 
(7rong chinn phu ~) 

Date(~a::'!) : 

A??LICATION FOR O.D.p:Y~e~s~(c~o~)~:X~ __ ~I~V~N~·w~mb~e~r~(~s=6-'-h=O~S=O=)_:~S~3_\~~~~~3~_~_O~(K_h=.c~'~~.~~}_:_ 

NUM3ER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING: (So nquoi di t~eo): :z 
~l-1E OF DE?E:-IDEm'/}\<::XX:lMP~'Yn.JG RELATIVES (Ten than nhan t.."lap tung) Xin ghi d"ttang 2 

~.;::!~~, AO!;)RESS IN 1~: 1 I 7 C MiNt:! N A NEi (PH l \ t>.) HI \A C:, ') 
(!ha cnJ. IJ.en lac _",,; " J , 

tai VN) IMN~ PttQ ttcd em h\Nt\ ,\/1/::::1 WAH 

NAME ADDRESS OF :', H 0 Nb QuA N G NG UjE 1\..) t--.-...et{) . ~c&u,1rJ 
SPONSOR/RELATIVE A ~ ~ 

(Ten, Dia chi- Than nhan 
hay Nguoi Sao Tro) ----.N-a-s..-V""':""""r

t
'''1I'Qli"'"!'r--, ~T~N:-:'-'-~:oo:--"7~-~2..:--0----'Y'=""--

U. S. CITIZEN : (Co quoe tich Hoa KY) : ',E S No (Khonq) : 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lien he vdi nguoi ~ VN) ~ S.ON 

NA.'1E AND SIGNATURE : -\ rTO% .. ~ t0GLJ~fEN I ~6~ N 0.; 
ADDRESS OF INFO~~T~ ~-~~~_~~<~~\F-~~='~----
('l~n,Dia chi ,Chu Ky ,iT 
cua nqticii dian don naY~)-H-h)--'-~-'-~-~-i-~-b-b----P-\-=:---~-;-s--~-~~~--------~--~----~--~-
~ : 1/ :;LoiS c;;- IV 0.5.. V\ v.~~ I -r N , ~ 1 2 bY . 
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,.,Ad 0' ,1UJfC:::?A1,. AlPr..rOJlr ('A): N G u "-/ E N Qu A-NG SA N t+ 
(u.utl 011 P/jge 1.) 

.'IAS 0' DD~VrJZ:IrIACCOItPAJlYIlfG aI:.A.rrv2S L'Ul%% 07 Il2rB RZur:ONsazp 1'0 P.A. 

NGu'lE N Itf\ HUE ~ I ;;.55 J 3>:1.. W \ f'l:: 

NGu'tE.: N TH-i ANti \'tiuoNC; '=II<S/ DA IJGti Te-e... 

f\.) G \J '-I E: N IHI ANH TU \O/4-/s;4 Df1LJGt\.-Te R... 

tvGu'-/eN Tt4\ ANH YIN \4 4-(~/(;lo j)A UG I4-IE e.. 
NGO°'-jEN 1'-+ \ AN'\4 t-JC10C, \~l~\/bD- DAUGI:-\Te:Z 

NGUYEN QUA~ 1:> A 0 L\./H/b4 s.o~ ... 

NGU'-lEN QUANG -rAN <:g /.;2.4 I (, $ r>~N ..:::::......" 

• 

. . 



1 INTAKE FOR.Jo! 
MAU OON vE LY L~CH c 

NAME (TEN) NGUYEN QuA~ SANH 
: 

Last (Ten Hoi Middle (Giua) First ('::'en gql) 

OATE,PlACE OF BIRTH . A9R.\L ~J 19;<,0 . 
(NA.."i,NdI 

~ 

SINH OE) Month (Thang) Oay (Nq ay) "fear {Narn) 

.. 
SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (N am) : \'--{ ALe Female (Nu): 

M~RTT~~ ~T~TUS . Sl.·ng'e (Doc th~n)' Married (co lap :l.a cinh~ :V 
• -'""... I'\.J.I ..... ", - • ~!!.2-=-'::="---l.!:"':::":::::"'-:::":"":"':::"":.!.:. ~. ____ --=,,,:,,=,,:::,,,::,,,:::,,=-:=--'!":::"';=--=-=ii:..= -..oI..:2.=---":;';;:;";';;'~......L.~--=:' 
(Tinh tranq gia dinhr. ~ 

ADD~SS L~ V!~7~AM .1:::..~ 0 A-VJ \ d.-G KA 
) ... 

(Cia chi t.ai V'N) NA1 
1 

PCLI'.:'!CA.!.. ?RISO:~ER (Co 13. Tu binh tai. t,."N hay :.chon j: Yes (Co) 

: If yes (Neu Co): Frol'7\ (1'u): 5 / 7~ 
"' ..... 

PLACE OF RE-:::DUCATION:r:'3.-::::>A) -=D-::;'.2G-:. KA XUAN LOC 
CA."'!? (T?.~I '!'tI ) ~ r~':: "G '" 

-::i .. h_.-/I" N A \ ) V \ t:::. T N A M 
?ROFE:SS!O}i (!Jghe Nghie?) : . -------------------------------------
EJUCATION IN U.S. NOr0c 

.. ----------------------------------------------(DU HOC T.l\! ~y) 

\~ A.R!1Y (Quan doi Tl~n: R':!r:.k (Cap 3a.c): 'F" UL.L COLONt. L 

V'N GOv"ER.'l~!.!!~T Posit.ion (Ch:.lc Vu) : Dat:s i;ia::") : 
-----~~~~~~~--~-------------~----~-------------~--~-----

(7rGng chinh ?hu v~) 
A??LICATION FOR O.D.?:Y~S{CO):)( IV ~~~er(56 

NAME ADDRESS OF 
SPONSOR/RE~~TIVE 

ho so): S~\ '132> 

NGu'iE/'-J 

(Ten I Dia chi'~ Tha:1 nhan 
hay ~gudiSao T=6) ~~LI~~\~==------------------A~~<-------~~~--~-----------------

n ~PIJIU\l J I It;:) L -::->S$I::Q 
U.S. CITIZEN : (Co quae tich Moa Ky) : yes NO {Khong} : 

RELAT!OtlSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lien he vo'i nC'uoi 6 t.r.-T) ~ ,3,0 N 
d 

. NA.'1E AND SIGNA-:'GEtE : Trio\'0G 
ADDRESS OF niFOP':1.~~T 
(~~n,Dia Ch{,Ch~ Ky ,eT 
cua ng~cii dien don nav~_~)-~---~--~-:r-~--,-I-\-~--b-C-.----~--~--~~---~/--~===---------------------
~n :1~19/~+ __________ a_. ___ ~ ____ c_~ ___ ~ ___ b _____ ~_8_{_~_~~~~ __ ~_ 



EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
Bangkok, Thailand 

To Whom It May Concern: 

NGUYEN THI HUE born June 28, 1932 (IV 531933) 
NGUYEN THI ANH PHUONG born June 18, 1956 " 
NGUYEN THI ANH TU born October, 1959 " 
NGUYEN THI ANH VINH' born April 6, 1961 " 
NGUYEN THI ANH NGOC born December 31, 1962 " 
NGUYEN QUANG DAO born April 11, 1964 " 
NGUYEN QU1\NG T]\N born August 24, 1965 " 
NGUYEN QUANG SANE born April 3D, 1920 II 

Residing at: 117C Minh Mang Ap Trung 1 
Phuong Trung 1 Khom 4, Phu Nhu~n 
T.P. Ho Chi Minh 

I , /'" t /'-
Sd Quan Hoa Ky cho phep nhung nguoi co ten tren day ai 

Bangkok, Thai-lan, de~nQP don t.i Sd Quan My de~san~ Hoa Ky, 
vdi dieu kien ho duoc kham sUc khoe t~i Vi~t Nam, va duoc phong 
van qua dai -dien Cao Uy Lien Hiee Qu6c ~ac Trach Ty Nan" (UNHCR). 
ChUng tOJl yiu cau gi~i tham quyen cap cho h9 Giay Xult Canh 
cung nhung giay to~cin thiet de~rOi Vi~t Nam./The American 
Embassy gives permission for the above persons to come to Bangkok, 
Thailand to make application at this Embassy to go to the United 
States, provided that they have a medical examination in Vietnam 
and an interview by a representative of the United Nations High 
Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR). We request the authorities 
to issue Exit Permits and the necessary documents to leave 

~\~'.,.::. Vie tnam . 

Nhurig ngdb1 ke~tren da duoc UNHCR de nghi tbi/th~ quyen Vi~t Nam 
theo Danh Sach Chieu Khan' Nh~p Canh Hoa Ky, so/The names above 
have been submitted to the Vietnamese authorities by the UNHCR 
on the American Visa Entry Working List, serial number 013763 . 

ODP: 
COR: 

ODP-I 
10/81 

DIC 
SEB/sn 

Certify, true copy of origInal 

AH31.VI f i/ .1982. 

~7/!.~ 
ALICE M. HANLON, Notary Public 

In and !vr \':2 Slate of Texas 

My Commission Lq);res: i\~gust 10. 1984 

Office 
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FAMiliES OF VIE TNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

~.O.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205 
TE!.EPHONE: ttw c/ Pr- __ .a~ /.:i;A., 

,. -,.., " 
HOI GIA-~UlH Tti-N"!'.AN CHI!lH-nr V1ET-NI.M 

• eDiSSSiZe' 

- -
Th~1 g1&: 
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, 

~ - - ~ , ,'-
Hoi Gia -f11nh Tu ~l1an Chinh !r~ Viet ~a!!1 . . 

P.O.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205 
TELEPHONE: 

LCl.J\ cl --
~'l. __ 
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001 \IA DINH 'lU NH1IN 0ll\NH TRl VIE'lWlM P.O.OOX 5435 ~,VA. 22205-0635 

J , INTAKE FORM I t<; ..,' / 

~~ ~-v tc ~ ~U DON vf' LY LICK 
'. 

,~ . 
'2 Cl.t\1 , 

;'tP ~ 
NAME (TEN) / · ~Gl~'i~~ QuAI'JG ~Ar"H · Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (T.n 9qi) 
oATE,PLACS'OF .- 6f't:S11 ~C) \9~ ~~, BIRTH · · (N.(M,NdI SINK 

.. 
Month (Than9) Day (N9ay) Year (Nam) DE) -

SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (Nalri) : Mf'Lt~ Female n.Ju"): 

~~RITAL STATUS : _S~i~n~9~1~e~(=D~o~c~t~h~a~n~)~: ________ ~H~a~r~r~i~e~d~(~c~o~1~a~p~gL~~'a~d~~~'~~h~)~:'~0, 
(Tinh tran9 qia dinhr. -
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM .... 
(Dia. chi tai VN) 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co 1a Tu binh tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X No (I<honc) : 
< 

-
: If yes (Neu Co): From (Tu) : 5 }-7 S 

P~CE OF RE-EOUCATION: __ ~~ __ 3_0~1\~~I~_~)~Q_'~I_~~-~~~.~k~f\~~X~L_'''~f'~~~L~C>~'~c ____________ ~ __ 
C A.. "!? ( '1' !t.~ I TO ) " , ~C>~CI VIE:. 

PROFESSION (~~he Nghiep) : __________________________________________________ ___ 

EJUCATION IN U.S. 
(OU HOC TAI ~Y) 
\~ A:t..'1Y (Quan doi \~): Rank(Cao Sac): fL~;LL LCLGl'.:cL.. . 

VN GOv~~~~~~T Position (Chuc Vu): Date(~a~): 
(7rcng chinn phu ~) 

Ar?LICATION FOR O. D.?: Yes (Co) :1\. IV Nu.":'\ber (so' he so): S ~ \ ~ ~-5 ~o (:<[;c::;) = 

N0M3EP. OF CEP!ND~NTS ACCOMPANYING: (So ngu~i di t~eo): :z 
~.!-1! OF DE?END~/Ac:x::x:t-1P~""irnG REl..ATIVES (Ten than nhan t..~ap tung) Xin ghi O''''trang 2 

~..;:r..r~G, AO!:>R.E;SS IN U'~: 1\ J C \':\ i 1>,,\\4 tj 6 h,'("l (?H l', 1>,', HI ,[, 1<,) 
(!')ia chl. ll.en lac: ' . i 

tai VN) IMN H ~)tts3 )1C~ c t11 \~\ \ t:': \4 j \/ \ t=::":r h,A 1':1 

NAME ADDRESS OF 
SPONSOR/RELATIVE 

(Ten I Di a chi~ Than nhan 
hay Nguoi Bao Tro) --~~~----____ ~ __ ~~-_4) __ ~ __ ~'~~~'"~\~~~ __ ~ ____________ _ 

U.S. CITIZEN : (Co quoc tich Hoa ICy) : 'IE" 'S No (!Chonq) : 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lien he v~'i nquoi ~ VN); ',:':'::::;,~ 

NA.-.a: AND SIGNATURE : -\ rtO% Q\ '.tr-NG ~(;l :'{ EY~ I ';:;\'-Q~~''4; 
ADDRESS OF INFOR:-tANT: ~ 
('r~n ,oia Chi ,chii ICy ,9T .... 

:~-:~ n:J~~ ~ d~~~,~on n'ay) H GN\'::,-J I L.l-E ) A L S <;0 ~ 

I...J(""':... ,,.,IE.'-__ 
< \ -.J \ 



... "" --:: .,.."""" 

.", - .... 

. 'AIS or P1U1fC:2U. AlPf.ZOJIr (PAl .... N G u "1 E N Ou ~G 
(l.J..t:." 011 1'.ge .u 

.VANE or DZP~.VT:Z!l'l'IA.CCOItllABYI1It; RZr.ArrnS .CAn: or .I.CI'.t1I 

NGu'ic~ Itt \ HUE ~/;Lc;.;I?:>!J... 

"-JGUiE. N TM \ A,I',,) rl f'HljGr~ '=II'S/S 

NG \)I.../E N IMI ANH TLJ !O/4/~4 

IVG.. u'-/ e N "TH \ ANH YINt--\ 4-{c;,/bl 

NGl.;'-/Ef'-J ,- t-\ \ ANi-l 10GoC \;tl:,i/'==-D-

N(., U'lE[~ Gr'uAI~ "bAa 41 III ~4 

NGL:'1E N QuANG -rAN -;:;./ 24 I ~ $ 

t • 
I 

, 

RZur:ONSllZP TO 1'.A • 

Nlf't:: 

DA uC."ti Tc:~ 

Df\ uG t{JE R.... 

:\)A uG t-lTE e.-
\')AL)C:Il4 T~ 

N" . 

8N 



To Whom It May Concern: 

EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
Bangkok, Thailand 

NGUYEN THI HUE born June 28, 1932 
NGUYEN-THI ANH PHUONG born June 18, 1956 
NGUYEN THI ANH TU born October, 1959 
NGUYEN THI ANH VINH' born April 6, 1961 
NGUYEN THI ANH NGOC -- born December 3l, 1962 

(IV 531933) 
" 
" 
II 

.. 
~GUYEN QUANG DAO born April 11, 1964 " 
NGUYEN QU1\NG T1\.!: born August 24, 19G5 II 

NGUYEN QUANG SANH born April 30, 1920 II 

Residing at: 117C Minh Mang Ap Trung 1 
Phuong Trung 1 Khom 4, Phu Nhu~n 
T.P. Ho Chi Minh 

I I /.., .... 

Su Quan Hoa Ky cho phep nhung nguoi eo ten tren day di 
Bangkok... Thai -lan, deL. nQp don t(l i S\! Quan My de .... 8an~ Boa Ky, .... 
vdi dieu kien ho duoc kham sUc khoe tai Vi~t Nam, va dupc phong 
van qua dai "dien Cao Uy Lien H1ee Qu6c ~ic Trach Ty Nan (UNHCR). 
Chung tOJ#yeu cAu gidi tham quyen cap eho h9 Giay Xuit Canh 
cung nhung giay t6~can thiet de~rOi.Vi~t Nam./The American 
Embassy gives permission for the above persons to come to Bangkok, 
Thailand to make application at this Embassy to go to the United 
States, provided that they have a medical examination in Vietn~ 
and an interview by a representative of the United Nations High 
Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR). We request the authorities 
to issue Exit Permits and the necessary documents to leave 

~.~''"'' Vietnam. 

Nhurig ngdb1 ke~tren da duoc UNHCR d~ nghi t6i/tham quyen Vi~t Nam 
theo Danh Sach Chieu Khan' Nh~p Canh Hoa Ky, so/The names above 
have been submitted to the Vietnamese authorities by the UNHCR 
on the American Visa Entry Working List, serial number 013763 

OOP: 
COR: 

ODP-I 
10/81 

~------

DIC 
SEB/sn 

Cartify. true copy of origInal 
AI.-H'1.,1,-i/ t/ .1982. J f / /J 
~?/!.~ 

ALICE M. HM:LON, Notary PubliC 

in J~j ~:)r 1:~.:! State of Texas 

My CommISsIon [q).res; ,;~;ust 1G. 1984 

Office 
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lD'l \-IA DINH ru NHAN 0iANH TRl VlE'l."NAM P . O. OOX 5435 

, ~ , INTAKE ,FORM 

~, VA. 22205-0635 

NAME (fiN) 

.JUU OdN vi. LY LICH 
,~~ . 

. ' '2 '1.)1 

;'tP~ 

, '. 

,Xv 

I NGlYiEN §\-jA~)c; SAr~H 
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (T~n 

/ 

qqi) 
DATE,PLACBOF BIRTH : _Acu~_K~J~\~I~ __ ~ ______ ~~~J~~~~'~~~ ______ =-\9~~~-.\~~.~~ __ __ 
(NL"1,NdI SINH DE) Month (!!tang) Day (NqAY) Year (Nam) 

.. 
SEX (NAM hay NU' Female (Nu): 

foo'.ARITAL 5TA TUS : =S..!:i.:.:n.::zq..!:l~e~(.=.O~o~e:.......:t:.:..:h:..:a:.:..:n~)...::.: ___ ---.:..M.:....;a;;.;;;r;..;:r;..;:i;;..;;e;;..;;d~(:..:::c;.:0:;.."....;;1;;..;;a~p~911.,;1.;;;,.;· a=----d;;;;.;l;;;,.;· n;.;.,;h..;.;);,...·,;.... '",~. 
(Tinh tranq qia dinh~ 

ADORE 5S IN VIETNAM .... 
(Oi;!. chi tai VN) 

POLITICAL ?RISONER (Co 1a Tu binh tai VN hay khonq): Yes (co)\ 
. 

: If yes (Neu Co): Frorn(Tu): SJ-l<; 
/. 

P!..ACE OF RE-EDOCATION: l:: 30A -- "-
! -t.J<:;'-> I ~~ kA X L:·f"J" Lo(. 

C;"''!P (T?AI TU ) --.... ", , 

""A} -:J->ONCj VIi: j'<, A 1'-\ 
-' 

?RO:~SS!ON (~ghe Nghiep) : ________________________________________________ _ 

EJUCATION IN 0.5 • . 
COU HOC T.ZU MY) 
\~ AR."1Y (Quan dOi V~H: Ra~k (Cap Sac): F L:,LL (;:: LC-,~;c- L-

VN GOv~~~~~~T Position(Chuc Vu): Date(~a~): 
(7rong chinh phu ~) 

A??LICATION FOR O.D.P:Yes(Co):~ IV Nu.'nber(so ho so): ':~-'::"\(::l ~3 ~o(Khc:1';): 

NUM3EP. OF DEPEND:::NTS ACCOMP.~YING: (So n(;p . .l~i di t~eo): '7 
~ME OF DE:i?~~/Aa:::x:M?M"YING RELATIVES (Ten than nhan t.'1ap tung) Xin ghi o'''"trang 2 

~.A:LrNG A:J~R.E:SS IN U'~: 117C t:\lb.',H Mhl~'(l (?H\', 1),,\-\1'(\') 
(Dia chl ll.en lac - , / 
tai VN) \t+A.r~t-\ \->tlC)ljc: (in lj\\<,-\ \/lI=-' ](.AI4 

NA,ME ADDRESS OF 
SPONSOR/RELATIVE 

(Ten,Oia chi Than nhan . 

--rHONG 

hay Nguoi Bao Tr6) -
G?LJ\I~(, 

= 
. U.S. CITIZEN : (Co quoe tich Hoa ICy) :1<= '..:, NO (Khong) : 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lien he v~i nquoi C; 'IN) ~'~::::- r~ 

NA.."!E AND SIGNATURE: -\ r'ct:::<; G\ '(ruG ~~ >fEf'~, ;j \'.Q~ . ...i. f0C'\"',\,I,F, "-
ADDRESS OF INFO~~T ~ <. ~ 
('l~n ,Oia Chi ,chii ICy ,ST , ~ 
cu·a ng,icii dien do'n n'ay) A I n eN'S.\.!' i L.l-E) '-[lA.,..'" • I I ~ . ~, 1(; ",-
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To Whom It May Concern: 

EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
Bangkok, Thailand 

NGUYEN THI HUE born June 28, 1932 
'NGUYEN-THI ANH PHUONG born June 18, 1956 
NGUYEN THI ANH TU born October, 1959 
NGUYEN THI ANH VINH' born April 6, 1961 
NGUYEN THI ANH NGOC -- born December 3l, 1962 

(IV 531933) 
" 
" 
" 
It 

NGUYEN QUANG DAO born April II, 1964 .. 
NGUYEN QU?>..NG Tl\N born August 24, 1965 " 
NGUYEN QUANG SANE born April 30, 1920 " 

Residing at: 117C Minh Mang Ap Trung 1 
Phuong Trung 1 Khom 4, Phu Nhuan 
T.P. Ho Chi Minh 

Sd Quan Hoa Ky cho phep nhdng nguoi eo ten tren day di 
Bangkok~ Thai-lan, de~nQP don t,i Stl Quan My de~san~ Roa Ky,~ 
vdi dieu kien ho du6c kham sUe khoe tai Vi~t Nam, va dupc phong 
van qua dai "dien Cao Uy Lien Hiee Quae ~ac Trach Ty Nan (UNHCR). 
Chung to~~yeu cau gi~i tham quyen cap eho h9 Giay Xult Canh 
cung nhdng giay to~can thiet de~rOi.Vi~t Nam./The American 
Embassy gives permission for the above persons to come to Bangkok, 
Thailand to make application at this Embassy to go to the United 
States, provided that they have a medical examination in Vietn~ 
and an interview by a representative of the United Nations High 
Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR). We request the authorities 
to issue Exit Permits and the necessary documents to leave 

t,'t·Vietnam. 

Nhung ngdb1 ke~tren di duoc UNHCR d~ ngh1 t6i,tham quyen V1~t Nam 
theo Danh Sach Chieu Khan' Nh~p Canh Hoa Ky, so/The names above 
have been submitted to the Vietnamese authorities by the UNHCR 
on the American Visa Entry Working List, serial number 013763 . 

ODP: 

COR: 

ODP-I 
10/81 

DIC 

SEB/sn 
Certify. true copy of original 

AVLjL \,I r t./ .1982. . 

ae~//!·~ 
ALICE M. HANLON, Notary PubliC 

In :l~j '~r \',c Slat~ 01 Texes 

My Comr.usslcr. h~,!ES; ;\::;'.:Jst lG, 1984 

, 

in 

Office 



I, '\\~l:.ll:S OF VIETNAMESE 
POU IleAL PRISONERS ASSOC· 

P.O, BOX '>43' 
ARUNGlON. V A 122U''Hl63' 

Ms. j 

6501 
Nash' 

~ 1)1'1 

N ~~ ~ H V iLL 'E. 
I TN ~ 57l6r-

~,~~~~.-r~ 



:'1;;:1\ m VIFI'\;,\MI~E 
POLl nU\L PHlSONERS As!)OC. 

PO. BOX '>43'> 
ARUNGfON. VA 22l1)')..(X,3"i 

Ms. Nguyen thi Hue 

Nashville, TN. 37205 



C) 
HQI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VIET NAM ' 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV # 531933 

VEWL.# 013763 

1-171, : ~Yes, x Ne 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLI CANT IN VIETNAM. _N_G_U_Y_E=-~l_-:--__ _ 
Last 

QUANG 
Middle 

SANH 
First 

Curren t Address 117C Minh Hang Phu Nhuan, Ho Chi Minh City, VN. 

Date of Birth 4/30/20 Place of Birth Vietnam 

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975) ___ C_o_1_o_n_e_1 _______________________ __ 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAt1P Dates: From _5_/_1_9_7.;...5 __ To 9/1987 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: Nguyen Quang Thong 
Name 

Nashville, TN. 37205 
Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone 
Nguyen Quang Thong 

Nashville, TN 37205 

Please reverse side for comments. 

Relationship 
Son 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) Ngueyn Quang Sanh 

(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT./ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP 
. PA • 

Nguyen Thi Hue 6/26/32 wife 

Nguyen thi Anh PhuDng 6/18/58 daughter 

Nguyen thi Anh Tu 10/04/59 .. 

Nguyen thi Anh Vinh 4/06/61 .. 

Nguyen thi Anh Hgoc 12/31/62 .. 

Nguyen Quang Dao 4/11/64 son 

Nguyen Quang Tan 8/24/65 " 

: 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: After 12 years of impr~30nment, 
Mr. Nguyen has just been released. He is now 68 years old and his 
health is weakening. His file is complete with an IV # and a LOI. 
Please assist him in obtaining an exit visa with the Vietnamese 
governC'.18n t. 

TO 



To Whom It May Concern: 

EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
Bangkok, Thailand 

NGUYEN THI HUE born June 28, 1932 
NGUYEN-THI ANH PHUONG born June 18, 1956 
NGUYEN THI ANH TU born October, 1959 
NGUYEN THI ANH VINH' born April 6, 1961 
NGUYEN THI ANH NGOC ~ born December 31, 1962 

(IV 531933) 
" 
tI 

" 
" 

NGUYEN QUANG DAO born April 11, 1964 " 
NGUYEN QU.\NG Tl\N born ..'\ugust 24, 19G5 " 
NGUYEN QUANG SANH born April 30, 1920 II 

Residing at: 117C Minh Mang Ap Trung 1 
Phuong Trung 1 Khom 4, Phu Nhu~n 
T.P. Ho Chi Minh 

Sd Quan Hoa Ky cho phep nhdng nguoi c6 ten tren day di 
Bangkok~ Thai-lan, de~nqp don tfi S~ Quan My de~san~ Roa Ky, 
vdi dieu kien ho duoc kham sUc khoe tai Vi~t Nam, va duoc phong 
van qua dai-dien Cao Uy Lien Hiee Qu8c ~ic Trach Ty Nan (UNHCR). 
C~Ung toJ'yeu~~iu $i~! th~,quy§n_cap ~ho h9 Giiy Xuii Canh 
cung nhung giay to can thiet de rOi.Vi~t Nam./The American 
Embassy gives permission for the above persons to come to Bangkok, 
Thailand to make application at this Embassy to go to the United 
States, provided that they have a medical examination in Vietn~ 
and an interview by a representative of the United Nations High 
Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR). We request the authorities 
to issue Exit Permits and the necessary documents to leave 

~;~"- . Vietnam. 

Nhdng ngdb1 ke~tren di duoc UNHCR d~ nght tdi,th~ quyen Vi~t Nam 
theo Danh Sach Chieu Khan' Nh~p Canh Roa Ky, so/The names above 
have been submitted to the Vietnamese authorities by the t~CR 
on the American Visa Entry Working List, serial number 013763 

ODP: 
COR: 

OOP-I 
10/81 

DIC 
SEB/sn 

Certify. true copy of origInal 

A vt j" \; 1ft/ • 198 .l 

~?/!.~ 
ALICE M. HAr:LON, Notary Public 

III c~:! ·O{ ,".2 S\at~ 01 Texas 

My Comr:lIS:'lon f.~~;res; I\~;;ust lG. lSS4 

in 

Office 
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Pages Removed (S.S.) 

'" ~j)age(s) was/were removed from the file of "JGLJ.' I-=:N (~L.l';,J, IjC, ,:..~;. "J H 
(L150 '/ "I;)D ) due to containing Social Security numbers. The page(s) was/were copied 
with the Social Security numbers covered up. The copy/copies was/were placed into the 

~' 
file of;\JC--.L1'lE N U ',I Ar\JG '::; ... '. (\c /-1 . • The original(s) was/were placed 
into the RestrictedlReserved files. 

-Anna Mallett 



E "l :. . .:.. 5 $ Y C -= T H:: J r.. :;: T : C ~ ";' :. r :: ~ ) F .l:o\:~ Ie:. 
~A~;KC~, T~~rL~~J 

til) 1J7:. 

FA:;:~fI\X 

Mome ?"cnE-
,%rk pnone 

"'rav91 co .. t~ mu~"':. Il.a poll:!.:..n 2dv-mc~ for all Inaochlnese entarin; the 
..:n!'~:!d :ltat":i :>r. c..Jrr,.nt :,,~ i:,r:;!'lt 1,11 ;;-, ,.l,:,tltions or CIS pi:H·ol~,· ... 

...... 1 > l -. , .. .; .. , 

,'-' ,:\re ;.:.1",=':]<;,,1 to l.nfvrrr yJU t,=.t yuJr r"'':',,1:ive(,) 11.5t-ed belo.u iJJasl 

... er~ r~c·~ntll ::..nterlll.;lJle:I)'I 0; L.:: •. Jf~~(H· in V:u::tn:lm for ajml.:;Sl~" 

to t n e l- n 11. 'Ii! J ;. t "t l:> • C -a Tor' .;J.a c "in r.' q u .a '" 1; t n ~ 'Ill .. ~ n 2\:!I e s.. ::: u tho r l­
tl~:i t.> J,.Clnt yo ... ,. r·=>!.:3tlva(,,) a"·pr(; .... ?~ t.;; Q!part Vl:!tn~m, you I11U:>t 

;:;"~;:ldy ~l..:i/t-~r/t,'elr tr,:,\1,::.1. ::;'};it;. 

'( 0 ... r C e r t i f 1 ~ de" e :; K 0 r .., ;..n e; 0 r 'j \: r ''':';-. j.~ \.-.;) Y -,II) 1 e tv": n r.-
J!"' ;cnl~.:;tlon f;;>r "'l,;r<:tl..ln (::) . .,) in ":,1"'.:, .. -11110unt of J. S. $ 
;Hl 1f·:\}.1~'1 a::i soon']5 jJ.)S:>li)l", to th~ fJl"'o·.uin;,J :ijdre:is: 

:r.t.arn"l't.:..on:l Jr::.ionll~"l..;)n ~.)r "'~l..;rl':i..)n 

11 i: :::; r 0·:\ c: .:.i "1" Sui 1: '" 71 7 
~~e..u (ort<., .,Y 1 )0.11:. 
:..1:\n: 

.) r ITiJ n ~ 1 0 r c .t r , ,'"l a ". n c 1 c • ~ --:::"1 i _, i. :: t 't • r , v r 
_:-fm n~. 

Int~-n.:itlcn?l 

1,OQit snoulCJ 

~s soon as y~ur =ertLflEu :nack ~r mon~1 

':' ...... , .lank: acc')l..nt, 3CtJ...Ir'1 ·Jlll1 .J::? t:lk;.>n 

tlve(s) 'to Oap:lrt Tor tt"", 'Jn1.t",o ~t"'ti"". 
,13tE' C'..1d tl.lT~ of h:':;/"'-irl,,:nr.lr scn~aul"!d 

, 1 ,n / n e r I t n .? m • 

or<1.?r h35 Ileen cr.:>dlt-?.:! to 
t.:> Jrr;:::n~! for y·our r .. 1 ':)-

Y C;J \ill. 1. 1 !).~ not l. f 1. ~ d 0 f t h ,. 

.=\r'r.:.val :.i) th3t you moiy m=et 
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1 

-')-

In addition, you lIuSt an::t~",r tne follo.llin.; qU.i:itlOOS ~,>out YJurselt. 
Fal.lure to do liO co"pletely and 3ccur"'t91y lII;!y resul t in .::l d;.-13)' in 
the departure of your relative,.a 

1. When you entered t~~ ~.~., did you rece~ve ~n IC~/IJM l)~n? 

Yes (") No ( ) 

II. If you rece~ved a lo~n, an5~~r the follQ~inj ~ue~t10ns: 

A. Have you f,J11y rapC'ld your loan? Yt.-s () ",,0 ( ) 

B. If you fully repal.d your loan, wni"n III<'IS it r~p.,id? 

-------- ------ -- --- ------ ------ -- ---- ------ ---- -- ---- -- -----c. To 1&0 n i c h II u 1 un tar 'I a J e n c y did )' 0 1.1 S IJ:) III it 'I J U r pay '" ~ n t ., ., 

rII. If your loan has not I)';:""n fully r?po'lO, 3{)5111"r to? foll:.HlJ~n~ 

que~tions: 

A. ~hEtn dl.d you m!ka your last ~aym~nt? ______________________ _ 
~. What is tna balance owad on your iOM~? ____________________ _ 
C. When do you plan to fully re~ay lour loan? ________________ _ 

IV. Are yoyr curr~nt addr.?s; Olnu hO'1'le/worl<.. te laph")n ~ nUl\1I)er" the 
sallie as those ll.sted above? Yes () 'iO ( ) 

If not, please cros~ out tne lncorrect number::t alld enter t"l9 n~'" 

ones n"",xt to thelll on tnis form. In addition, ple"'i@ complet9 the 
enclosed Address Upd3te postcaro :lnd return it to ::>0" separately. 

')OP-39/lAO 

::'inC"lr ~ly, . "" LA,. 
,)r~erly )eoart',Jr::- ::>r:>';jr:lm 
;)Olt ::: ~ - !J~ ::ml)35,y 

~ ~"" ~', C> ':) j 5:,. /." 



Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Date: 1 0 OCT 1991 

Re: IVn £:£)2.. g6S'" 

INTI }l10 -1074 /L.l}lJ 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

This is in response to your correspondence concerning the United States Orderly 
Departure Program (ODP). The high volume of ODP cases and inquiries unfortunately 
prevent our giving you a more p~rsonal response than this letter. 

r--T We regret that Orderly Departure Program policy prohibits responses to 
inquiries from any party other than the sponsor/petitioner, a very close 
relative of the beneficiary/applicant in Vietnam, or the petitioner's 
representative designated in writing on Immigration and Naturalization 
Service (INS) Form G-28. 

/---/ The Letter of Introduction you are inquiring about is no longernec~ssary 
since the interview with UNHCR representatives has already taken pa e. 

'. 
r--T We acknowledge receipt of the documents which you sent us on ________________ __ 

// The case appears to be complete and is being submitted for final review by a 
Consular or INS officer. 

// Your relative(s) has/have been interviewed by UNHCR representatives in 
Ho Chi Minh City but his/her/their case has not yet been approved by Consular 

do 
INS officer. 

In order to complete the case we need /I- IN E IV j7!)j!1'7 Or ,Z - 1:3 50' S..ltAlcL. 
------------~~----------~,--~--------

/-/ 

// 

( ;1'lease see reverse 

We are awaiting a medical clearance for your relative(s). When it is received, 
we will inform the Vietnamese authoritie~ that the case has been approved. 

You will be informed when the case is scheduled for departure from Vietnam. 

The case of your re1ative(s) has/have been approved by the Orderly Departure 
Program and we have notified the Vietnamese government that he/she/they may 
be placed on a manifest for departure. We cannot predict or influence the 
date of departure, as that is solely up to the Vietnamese authorities. 
A voluntary agency in your area will contact you as soon as travel arrangements 
are confi rmed. 

Though your relatives have been approved as refugees, it appears likely that 
they will be scheduled to depart Vietnam more quickly if they are beneficiaries 
of illlD.igrant visa petitions. Thus, we urge you to file 1-130 Visa Petitions 
with the Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) for your relatives as 
soon as you become eligible to do so. 



I-I Affid~vit of Relationship filled out by __ ~~~~~ __ _ 
on behalf of your relatives in Vietnam. Affidavits 

-o~f~R-e~l-a-t~i~o-n-s~h~i~p--m-a-y~be~ obtained from any voluntary agency. The affidavit 

We n~~.d .,a.t;i;. original 
I t . ' : . .' . : . 

should be notarized and forwarded to this office together with a copy of 
the filer's 1-551. Please send us a photocopy with both sides of the card 
shown. Please mark the affidavit IV- I I ----

1---1 We need evidence of your immigration status, such as a copy of your 1-551 
card. Please send us a photocopy with both sides of the card shown. 

1---1 You must obtain a ·Form G-64l/G-639 from the Immigration and Naturalization 
Service (INS) to verify your U.S. immigration status. Please have the Form 
G-641/G-639 verified by INS, mark it for inclusion in IV- I 

I and have INS send it to us. 
----------~----

/---/ Since/If you are now a U.S. citizen/Permaoent Resident Alien, you should 
file Form 1-130 Visa Petition with the Immigration and Naturalization 

Service (INS) for --~~~~--~--~~--~--~~~~---------r--------~r--
~ase ~a~k. the Form 1-130 for inclusion in file IV- 7 7 

I~~ e fii~i~~~~"~.s 
ilalf of ! ~ 

Yay liBWilt j rQPQa~ ."lit j 91!1 .... " 8"i8@'R@e: 8£ ,8111' financial zEsoalCEs, SlICii as 
u@pifi@i!ltiel'li ef @!!!f'ie~@llt aus "ag@s fre!!! )eur c!!!f'ie)@r, ],anit Litatements, OE 
a E2st!apiBe8 esp, si ]11_1' I'illilt' 'Itia.i 'all l'i''1I'R. 

1---1 The Affidavit of Support you mailed to us was not accompanied by evidence to 
support your claimed financial status. 

I--Y The Affidavit of Support filed by 
~--~----~~----~----~~~--~----shows insufficient income to guarantee financial support to a family of ---persons. We need Affidavits of Support totalling at least 

---:----:-:--. 
U.S. dollars. If friends or relatives file Affidavits of Support on behalf 
of your relatives in Vietnam, they should also use Form 1-134 and provide 
evidence of their financial resources, such as letters from their employers 
and banks or notarized copies of their most recent income tax returns. 

1---1 Alternatively, you may wish to send us a notarized offer of employment on 
behalf of each of your adult relatives. 

I--Y Please give us your home and work telephone numbers and confirm your present 
address. Please notify us immediately of any· change of address or phone 
numbers. 

I~nformation and documents requested above should be forwardedt.o: 

American Embassy (ODP) 
Box 58 
APS San Francisco 96346 8881:' 
MeV ~ r '7-&5 /ri, 

Please mark envelope for IV- £.9l.I(.ts 1f/-tJ-1olt,t" I . £AJ) 
--==~~~----~~--------------~--~---

1---1 Other: 
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